
Tournament Results 

8TH F.I.Q. WORLD 
BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Federation Internationale des Quilleurs 

October 2nd-I I th. ! 975 
Charrington Bowl 
Tolwor+h, Surrey 
England. 



TH I S SCORE BOOK Cm1ES TO YOU 

vJITH THE Cm~PLI;'1ENTS OF 

DURING JUST ONE WEEK OF THE 8TH. F. I .Q. tlORLD TENPIN BOWLING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS TWO XEROX 3100 MACHINES) OPERATED BY THE 

TOURNAMENT STAFF) HAVE PRODUCED OVER 75)000 PAGE COPIES 

TO MAKE UP TH I S BOOK TO GO ALL OVER THE HORLD AND SHOW 

EVERY INDlVIDUAL GAME BOWLED. IN ADDITION THE MACHINES 

HAVE COPIED THOUSANDS OF OTHER ITEMS FOR THE INFORMATION 

AND ASSISTANCE OF OFFICIALS AND COMPETITORS INCLUDING THE 

RELEASES FOR THE PRESS. 



~vO!>1ENS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENT S 
24 GI>1liE 

4's 2's 5~s TOTAL ALL EVEN~CS TOTAL 

l. ANNEDORE lli'\EFKER FR .. GER,t.lANY 120 O 1090 1179 3469 109 202 212 190 170 183 4615 

2. EIJA KROGERUS FINLAND 11GO 112 S 1068 3376 218 154 205 193 101 201 4528 

30 CAROL SCHEMERS UoS.A. 1121 1128 11113 3367 146 225 166 ~37 199 183 4523 

4. Del Da-Re Australia 1099 1174 1129 3402 140 1C1 196 203 193 196 4519 
5. Carol Gaddis UoS.A. 1135 1177 1050 3362 221 141 167 225 212 107 4515 
6. Jaqueline Coudere Belgium 1027 1119 1154 3300 107 254 169 210 191 200 4511 
7. Britt Cederbrink Sweden 1143 1131 1148 3422 227 158 163 102 190 167 4509 
8. Antonella Murphy Ireland 1113 1138 1174 3425 168 175 194 171 106 160 44C7 
9. Mary Lou Graham U.S.A. 1105 1052 1154 3291 222 145 220 180 201 203 4470 

lO. Daniela Gruber FR.Germany 1113 1069 1170 3360 180 200 158 210 lG3 171 4462 
ll. Svea Ljungkvist Sweden 1116 1203 lOGO 3399 183 179 181 169 16G 122 4461 
12. Dorothea v\leich FR.Germany 1078 1156 1090 3324 160 180 167 182 209 192 4414 
13. Jodie Evans U.S.A. 1089 1048 1152 3289 235 193 152 175 171 104 4 "106 
14. Fumiko Iwasaki Japan l1Gt1 1028 1086 3290 201 215 168 192 146 181 44CJl 
150 Motoi Miyuki Japan 1197 1060 1071 3336 189 167 158 206 172 170 4395 
16. Lene Jenson Denmark 1122 1103 1053 327G 210 201 169 lC2 129 217 4386 
17. Anjal Halainen Finland 1065 1147 1111 3323 140 205 167 216 127 190 4376 
18. Srisaad Oy Thailand 1077 1109 1093 3279 177 204 194 162 lG9 182 4367 
19. Joanne Walker Canada 1122 1045 1102 3269 191 181 218 171 192 144 4366 
20. Dets Van Ekeren Netherlandsl057 1050 1170 3277 100 172 173 206 107 170 4365 
21. Yasuyo Ono Japan 1136 10[10 1070 3294 134 178 175 101 101 191 4334 
22. Jeanette Baker Australia 1117 1031 1123 3271 174 167 169 174 176 180 4319 
23. Dridy Huguette Switzerlandl106 1052 1102 3270 175 159 173 177 167 165 4206 
240 Barbro Lindberg Sweden 1039 1070 1171 32CO 169 156 194 143 170 152 4267 



wm.mNS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

4's 2'8 5's TOTAL 

25. Julie Delgano Australia 1070 1063 1136 3269 

26. Kamo Keiko Japan 1100 1051 1115 3266 

27. Lea Hilokoski Finland 1127 1075 1062 3264 

28. Francoise David France 1143 1140 979 3262 

29. Trish Datson Australia 1118 1051 1091 3260 

30. Ana Luisa Morlett r1exico 1100 1054 1103 3257 

31. Irene Gronert Netherlands 1070 1060 1124 3254 

32. Olga Gloor U.SøA. 1075 1079 1097 3251 

33. Pat Dew Gt. Britain 1103 1103 1041 3247 

34. Ivonne Mayorca Venezuela 1143 1014 1088 3245 

35. C.H.Pang Malaysia 1121 1015 1105 3241 

35. Jean Soderlund Australia 1169 1019 1053 3241 

35. Gerda Ohman Sweden 1010 1112 1119 3241 

38. Dale Grey Australia 1134 1130 976 3240 

39. Gun Karlsson Sweden 1129 1043 1067 3239 

40. Kathy Townsend Canada 109,1 1032 1109 3235 

40. Janie Leszczynski U.S.Pl.. 1105 1068 1105 3228 

42. Barbera Boy w. Germany 1090 1033 1105 3228 

43. Inge Drucker Austria 1095 1054 1077 3226 

44. Lizzie Phillipps PanaIna 1108 1135 982 3225 

45. Carmina de Aleman Panama 1022 1156 1046 3224 

46. S. ~1alee Thailand 1125 1021 1071 3217 

47. Hermine Irzl Austria 1034 1078 1102 3214 

48. Sakai Miyoko Japan 1034 1060 1119 3213 

49. Yvonne Nilsson Sweden 1077 1112 1023 3212 

50. Veronica Raps Singapore 1102 1021 1085 3208 

5 l.. Francette Borie France 1053 1081 1073 3207 

52. Pauline Caffolla Ireland 1123 1071 1008 3202 

53. Gunn Eva Linn Norway 1085 1023 1093 3201 

5~. Koike Kazumi Japan 1053 1025 1105 3184 

55. Nicole Crassat France 997 1114 1072 3183 

55. Hubertina Press Belgium 1057 1051 1075 3183 

57. Tove Walstad Nonvay 1028 1094 1055 3177 

58. Rocio de Munera Colombia 1034 1080 1059 3173 

59. Patricia Murphy Ireland 1101 1067 1004 3172 

59.~~j1t~~~te Lund Denmark 1083 1059 1030 3172 

6L Pauline Bowry Gt. Britain 1123 930 1118 3171 

62. Rose Aitken Canada 1063 1009 1097 3169 , 



!'!m"ENS INDIVIDUJl.L ALL EVENTS 

4'5 2's 5's TOTAL 

63. Gerardy Troconis Venezuela 1091 1014 1059 3164 

64. Norah Lee Canada 1125 966 1072 3163 

64. Teresa ffejia Pexico 1129 1037 997 3163 

66. Ena Prattley Gt.Britain 1041 1026 1092 3159 

67. f;~aln Nathan l1alaysia 980 1045 1130 3155 

68. Hanelore Schrommel Austria 1012 1054 1084 3150 

69. r-r.ay Lenaerts Belgium 1092 1041 1016 3149 

70. r-1anterc Lyyli Finland 1124 1042 982 3148 

71. Sieglince Huser F'. Germany 1067 1107 973 3147 

72. r~eg Sha~! Gt.Britain 1047 1038 1061 3146 

72. Hattieann l"orrissette Bernnda 1096 1028 1022 3146 

74. r,qaria Elena de Lahera t·![exico 1062 1037 1046 3145 

75. Carole Cuthbert Gt.Britain 1040 1121 981 3142 

76. Liseh Rasmussen Denmark 1114 1059 967 3140 

77. Kaikko Lilpu Finland 1005 1105 1027 3137 

78. Finggeroos Bine Finland 1107 997 1031 3135 

78. Helen l,7ong Singapore 1025 1074 1036 3135 

80. Bea Van Eeck lfetherlanas 1082 1045 906 3133 

81. Annie Francois France 966 1090 1076 3132 

81. Chris Nonis C· 1046 1067 1019 3132 ...,lngapore 

83. Inge Holm Dennark 1161 946 1022 3129 

84. r-r:argot Simon t;7, Germany 1039 1125 964 3128 

85. K.Luyong Thailand 1009 1001 1117 3127 

86. Graciela Escobedo rexico 1073 1002 1047 3122 , 
87. Irene Joyal Canada 1011 1047 1057 3115 

87. Connie Chin Malaysia 1079 989 1047 3115 • 
89. Josefina Dorninguez Ftexico 1051 1010 1051 3113 

89. Ruby Chang Singapore 1024 1071 1018 3113 

9I. Ida Fernandez Columbia 971 999 1134 3104 

91. Lucy Low Singapore 1041 1047 1016 3104 

91. Nadelene Neverre France 1059 1055 990 3104 

91. Nancy Bherens Venezuela 1113 1022 ,969 3104 

95. Gerri NcLean Canada 1081 1101 919 3101 

96. Laddawan Littie Thailand 1126 1010 963 3099 

97. Ashie Gonzalez Puerto Rico 1108 1066 916 3090 

98. Nel Tel t~etherlands 1049 1015 1024 3088 

99. Gilberte Se la Belgium 1023 973 1087 3083 

100. !'~adeleine Lacroix France 988 1040 1052 3080 



l~Jm!JENS INDIVIDUAL ALL rVEl'1TS 

101. Francoise Schmid 
102. 

103. 

104. 

105. 

106. 

107. 

107. 

109. 

110. 

111. 

112. 

113. 

114. 

115, 

116. 

117. 

118. 

119. 

120. 

121. 

122. 

123. 

124. 

124. 

126. 

127. 

128. 

129. 

130. 

130. 

132. 

133. 

134. 

135. 

136. 

137. 

138. 

radeline Peniston Bermuda 
Alina. Boyd Panama 
Ruth Moser S,-Ji tzer land 
Ingeborg Hofmeister Austria. 
Liclia r1unaretto 
Tiposot Supranee 
Jette Hansen 
Patricia Yanez 
Catherine Che 
Sylvia Bargette 
Sissel Eide 
lJadine Payeur 
Fina Ivlontero 
Alca Luz Celedon 
Nicky Koh 
IBi Jagernberg 
Peppy Santiago 
Leni Ballemans 
Ger Bronz\olraer 
Teresa Saches 
Kay r>1etca l f 

Venezuela 
Thailand 
Denmark 
I-1exico 
Hong Long 
Eermuda 
1:Jon,ray 

BelgiuIP 
Puerto Rico 
Colombia 
Singapore 
Venezuela 
Puerto Rico 
Netherlanc1s 
Vetherlano.s 
ColoIPbia 
Gt.Britain 

Mayra Ortega Panama 
Fany de Berges Colombia 
Piriyayon Phontip Thailand 
Brigette Winterleitner Austria 
Patricia Pauwels 
Esther Leuenberger 
Charlotte Nhelan 
L.li;) .Fu 

Adela de Cardoze 
Erike Grill 
Betty Lespere 
Naelun Byrne 

Belgiuro 
S\-l! tzer land 
Ireland 
Hong Kong 
Panama 
Austria 
Bermu(l.a 
Ireland 

T'urid Nilsen Kuraas Norway 
Sylvia Reyna Puerto Rico 
Irrngard Schmidlin 
Conchita Delgado 

Switzerland 
Puerto :Rico 

4'5 
978 

959 

1069 

1003 

961 

1033 

1044 

1055 

1060 

1048 

1063 

1044 

963 

992 

1064 

1126 

983 

1041 

943 

1020 

1059 

959 

1047 

1080 

940 

1056 

1072 

1009 

1071 

1073 

1050 

984 

982 

996 

1094 

989 

1033 

1034 

2's 

1011 

1052 

1039 

1006 

1052 

993 

1054 

982 

1048 

966 

1053 

1089 

1074 

999 

949 

940 

1057 

988 

1061 

1024 

1004 

1035 

907 

972 

1077 

972 

926 

945 

1032 

946 

965 

1045 

1055 

988 

930 

1013 

936 

1013 

5's 

1088 

1065 

967 

1063 

1057 

1043 

968 

1029 

957 

1046 

938 

923 

1018 

1063 

1034 

980 

1005 

1014 

1033 

990 

967 

1034 

1049 

947 

982 

969 

997 

10.37 

8L5 

968 

972 

953 

931 

979 

937 

958 

ge6 
884 

TOTAL 
3077 

3076 

3075 

3072 

3070 

3069 

3066 

3066 

3065 

3060 

3059 

3056 

3055 

3054 

3047 

3046 

3045 

3043 

3037 

3034 

3030 

3028 

3003 

2999 

2999 

2997 

2995 

2991 

2988 

2987 

2987 

2982 

296G 

2963 

2961 

2960 

2955 

2936 



POEfms IN)) IVIUUI-'.L xr.r. :~\7B r'J~L' P- 
I ,''', 2's 5's TO'i'J':L 

139. Gulborg I<irkcby Nozway 997 953 982 2932 

140. Jessie Len Y"tllcysia 985 1013 926 292/'. 

141. L'i Ll.Lan Christianson Dcnroark 938 1020 962 2920 

142. fiIaurccn 1!l'ap.~r Talv.ysia 982 962 969 2913 

H.3. Grethe Jor..nson TJonIay 1056 909 9l~5 2910 

1114. L29gie LassCllles Puerto Rico 915 939 1046 2900 

145. .To l Le A.c':c p e I m Pan arca 9115 981 9ryO 2886 

1<16. Lue o.r o Pranco Colombia 9t::1 953 963 2n67 .J~ 

H:7. 'I'cDarc. Bcnatar Vc.no auc le' 890 i oo-; 960 28S( 

148. Cccclia Pitt Ec~rmuda 993 973 881 28~. 7 

1iJ9. fi!c;rlc >:.obinson rcrr-ude 987 906 928 2821 

150. Lo <::rirv3. VagU.o Sv/i t.z o r Land 938 910 S5!: 2802 

151. A.c'olinc: Hun J'alaysic 898 978 900 2776 

E;2. I<crry Oleonner IrclanD 901 8fH 958 27t].O 



l. BUDD STOUDT 

2. ARNE STRØM 

3 e MATTI NIEN,IHEN 

4. Benjamin Corona 
5. Tadao Takeshita 
6,. Henry Tan 
7. Glen Watson 
D. Jairo Ocampo 
9. Banyen Samran 

10. Kaj Sveholm 
I I , Amenico !:Uvas 
12. David Alvarez 
13. Virgilio Riccioni 
14. Brian Michael 
15. Bo Holmberg 
16. Vittorio Noveletto 
17. Dario Barbieri 
10. Staffan Wih:borg 
19. I·1asao 0::U!l1Ura 
20. Reijo Rasijarvi 

Chris Buck 
22. Jo Yeung Hah 
23. Tapio Vuorinen 
24, Friedhol Fitz 
25. Harry Wallace 
26. Andy I-1cT{ay 
27. John Basaraba 
20. Ulrich Rohloff 
29. Gary Beck 
30. Bernd Baule 
31. Claus Hase 
32. Roland Steveniers 

U.S.A. 

NORWAY 

FINLAND 

l'iexico 
Japan 
Singapore 
Canada 
Colombia 
Thailand 
Finland 
Venezuela 
Hexico 
Italy 
Gt. Britain 
St,veden 
Italy 
Lt.a Ly 
S'\fJeåen 
Japan 
FinJand 
Gt. Bri t.a i n 
Horiq :1<on9 
Finland 
l"R o Gerrr.any 
Australia 

MENS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

eIS 

1602 

1605 

1618 

1578 
1501 
1533 
1625 
1561 
1585 
1554 
1522 
i sci 
157 :; 
1472 
1671 
3562 
1572 
1568 
1515 
1566 
1586 
15:. s 
1531 
1578 
15(:d 

Aus t r eLf a 152 l' 
Puerto Ric.:)l65G 
FR. Gl=:;rmany 161 G 
U.S.A. 16,17 
FR. Gerrnany 1610 
FR. G(3rmany 1579 
Belgium 1514 

2gs 
1308 

1259 

1205 

1184 
1294 
1285 
1201 
1176 
1209 
1204 
1226 
111e. 
1220 
~_ 2 60 
1180 
1121 
l, I 72 
1/.12 
11.92 
1219 
l16e 
lJ.S6 
1192 
1165 
l , rz r: 1.)0 

1185 
1172 
lU,3 
1135 
11'71 
1133 
1192 

5's 

1284 

1249 

1187 

1239 
1211 
1207 
1140 
1257 
1199 
lG94 
11(39 
3.221 
1129 
:164 
:;_C)O 
121() 
1169 
11]..7 
1207 
1:.9C 
11'7 
llSl 
l206 
l126 
1180 
j_ 2; 7 ~(.~ 
1012 
.1177 
1139 
1076 
1176 
1143 

TOTAL 

4194 

4113 

IWI0 

4001 
4086 
4025 
3966 
3994 
3:'93 
3932 
39371 
3920 
3984 
3996 
3 X:.~. 
3\39:<­ 
~(~63 
30DS 
'c Sl /1 () 
-' __ " ~;.; ",j 

?~) 7,~ 
:~~ 06 3 
:~C)05 
::, _: ~ () 
3[~69 
:.39( 
= S'04 
3872 
3908 
3921 
3857 
3008 
3849 

ALL EVENTS 

213 225 222 222 180 194 197 169 

lCl 223 186 101 210 207 211 220 

223 175 183 216 191 191 209 236 

187 101 182 201 266 216 212 160 
226 179 189 198 170 179 197 189 
212 224 164 181 194 223 193 190 
191 223 206 201 200 183 203 229 
180 199 229 189 199 164 186 224 
206 182 189 201 209 170 190 212 
192 171 192 196 222 199 239 211 
215 177 174 237 178 183 182 224 
209 211 183 245 182 198 17C 178 
191 147 256 175 lG3 151 226 189 
16), 201 200 155 lDO lCl 200 213 
207 178 181 109 122 221 200 176 
~G7 226 232 178 212 16G 105 129 
lG6 ISO 208 233 217 104 202 IC3 
204 232 16S 169 177 223 23~ 156 
202 187 197 180 192 210 171 1?2 
17) 17G 183 183 102 174 lOG 197 
223 194 191 190 214 171 197 106 
176 177 19~ 173 193 20! 226 175 
"CO ~9G 162 163 173 195 220 2C2 
173 190 202 192 169 202 206 103 
195 190 191 150 103 190 207 169 
106 215 199 137 153 145 154 163 
153 191 l79 221 104 169 173 179 
213 169 197 193 160 159 161 160 
104 181 205 172 193 130 164 148 
179 167 161 179 179 192 211 167 
153 172 169 151 181 197 204 160 
209 132 181 171 162 ISO 171 192 

213 GAlvIE 
TOTAL 

5816 

5742 

5634 

5626 
5621 
5606 
5(02 
5564 
5560 
5554 
5507 
5504 
5502 
549t1 
54es 
547C 
3466 
5452 
5451 
5437 
543'/ 
5419 
5400 
5336 
5374 
5326 
5 ')~':1 _ .,).c..." 

532C 
5306 
5292 
5275 
5247 



MENS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

80s 2us 5's TOTAL 
33. Gerry Bugden Gt" Bri·tain 1507 1194 1147 3848 
34. Bernie Caterer Gto Britain 1546 1193 1106 3845 
35. Philippe Desmons France 1515 1123 1206 3844 
36. Jon Reeves Gt. Britain 156t1 1164 1111 3839 

37. Erich IZittelberger Austria 1497 1195 1142 3834 

380 Louis Wildemeersch Belgium 1595 1107 1131 3833 
38. Denis Tay Singapore 1528 1215 1090 3833 

38. Ezio Carravieri Italy 1475 1196 1162 3833 

41. Renzo Monti Italy 1602 1168 1059 3829 

42. Gerard Duranceau Canada 1592 1183 1050 3825 

43e Sid Allen Canada 1532 1190 1102 3824 

44. John Sullivan Australia 1488 1186 1147 3821 

44. Enrique Lander Venezuela 1554 1101 1166 3821 
46, Michel Hanigley Switzerland 1463 1197 1160 3820 

47. Tori Iraola Puerto Rico 1537 1195 1084 3816 

48. Hideki Nurakami Japan 1539 1160 1116 3815 

49. Carlos Lovera Venezuela 1497 1247 1068 3812 

50. Leo Hilokoski Finland 1509 1208 1092 3809 

51. Rich Black U.SoA. 1536 1117 1154 3808 

52. Geoff Buck Gt. Britain 1,185 1183 1138 3806 

53. Philippe Dubois France 1478 1211 1113 3802 

54. Bernard Pujol France 1655 1090 1055 3800 

55. Walter Aigner Aus t r La 1547 1095 1157 3799 

56. Eric Butcher Gt. Britain 1517 1107 1171 3795 

56. Enrico Canevari Italy 1526 1203 1066 3795 

58. Philippe Becherraz Switzerland 1574 1085 113·1 3793 

59< Masami Hirai Japan 1552 1135 1102 3789 

59. Cass Edwards Gt. Britain 1588 1104 1097 3789 

61. Didier FouquGt France 1505 1158 1119 3782 

61. Lars Strandberg Sweden 1454 1243 1085 3782 

61. Alvaro Dominguez Venezuela 1537 1154 1091 3782 

64. Fernando Barocio Nexico 1531 1194 1051 3776 

65. Peerasophon Supot Thailand 1551 115,]' 1069 3771 

66. Lax Erkki Finland 1579 1165 1028 3773 

67. Ron \~oolet U.SoA. 1523 1140 1107 3770 

68. Franklyn Betancourt Puerto Rico 1563 11/12 1072 3767 

69. Rodolfo Monacc.:lli Venezuela 11.\87 1145 1133 3765 

70. Bernd Kornak liv o Germany lL189 1118 1156 3763 

710 Chris Batson Australia 1556 1136 1069 3761 

71. Y.K.Ng Hong Kong 150L1 1086 1171 3761 



73, 

7~. 

75. 

75. 

75. 

75. 

790 

80. 

80. 

82. 

83. 

84. 
85., 

86. 

87. 

88. 

88 r 
900 

92. 

92. 
92,. 

95. 

96. 

l f) ~,_ ,-, 

102 .. 

10:1" 

1073, 

106. 
107, 

i ou. 
l0ge 

110~ 

11L 

112" 

Iv1ENS INDIVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

Friedhelm Remrnel 

Vipj.-tsinee Nontree 

Don Lutz 

Svein Laregg 

Wan Kum Fook 

Joe Lazzaro 

Wal ter M.:i.lbache: .. : 

John Batos 

Raf ael Nepor,1Uceno 

Bob lVIeadows 

Robert Sunseri 

Hitoshi Goya 

Masami Hira:)_ 

Guido Sorba 

Henry sunds t.r orn 

Sangsophon Pitaya 

l\.lberJco Cruz 

John Sarcia 

Sam Theo):l is 

Josef SC~lroiY':rnel 

Eay Byrne 

Dieter Hen:cichs 

Gul b r an I GJ.g:;1Um 

Ri.tnu.m Noi 

Kunihiko Nishimura 

Hajime Yoshino 

Leopold Zehetmayr 

Henning Petersen 

Paavo Gronmark 

Paul Magee 
Raymond Kang 

Jean Pierre Horn 

Rodolfo JI.1isa 

Hubert Gotuaco 

Leen Zwan 

\-\Tal t.er Zumofen 

Julio Came Lo 

vi o Ge.rmany 

Thailand 

Canada 

Hong Kong 

No.rvzay 

Singapore 

Canada 

Austria 

Panama 

Philippines 

U.S.Ao 

U.S.A. 

Japan 

Japan 

Italy 

Sweden 

'I'hailand 

Panama 

Philippines 

Australia 

Austria 

U.S,A. 

Ireland 

v,J o Germany 

Nonvay 

Thailand 

Sweden 

Japan 

Japan 

.f:mstria 

Denmark 

Finland 
Ireland 

Singapore 

France 

Philippines 

Philippines 

Netherlands 

Swi-t:zer land 

Co Lomb i.a 

1518 

1432 

1519 

1479 

1519 

1411 

1489 

1497 

15<18 

1467 

1(98 

1538 

1180 

1478 

1526 

1506 

1579 

1462 

1543 

1385 

1531 

1497 

1<193 

1037 

1519 

1532 

1449 

1<183 

1572 

1501 

1514 

1572 

1523 

1487 

1428 

1540 

1468 

1460 

21s 
1172 

1209 

1076 

1096 

1167 

1161 

1115 

1149 

1091 

1135 

1132 

1117 

1177 

1130 

1107 

1151 

1100 

1161 

1109 

1146 

1165 

1111 

1125 

1202 

1122 

1132 

1153 

1041 

1148 

1128 

1132 

1125 

1076 

1122 

1202 

1135 

1151 

1063 

1111 

1166 

5is 
1070 

1119 

1134 

1184 

1073 

1187 

1154 

1111 

1118 

1153 

1124 

1108 

1095 

1143 

1115 

1086 

1064 

1118 

1089 

1209 

10<14 

1132 

1170 

1040 

1176 

1081 

1044 

1179 

1092 

1026 

1093 

1085 

1076 

1078 

1095 

1097 

1139 

1113 

1133 

1086 

TOTAL 

3760 

3760 

3759 

3759 

3759 

3759 

3758 

3757 

3757 

3755 

3754 

3753 

3752 

3751 

37~8 

3743 

3743 

3741 

3741 

3740 

3740 

3740 

3739 

3735 

3735 

3732 

3729 

3729 

3728 

3726 

3726 

3724 

3724 

3723 

3720 

3719 

3718 

3716 

3715 

3712 



IcENS INDI'T!:DUI.L A.LL EV~N'I'S 

113. Olle Svensson 

114. rike Chuah 

115. Rodolfo F'crez Leon IIexico 

.r:.alaysia 

115. Rossano rossi Italv 

115~ Orfolio Colle0an 

118. Bo Carlsen' 

119. Brian EaFer 

120. Pector Ccnzalez 

121. Per Kittels~n 

122. Rafael Ruiz 

123. Bol:,by Can 

123. Paul Yoshirrasu 

123. Lars Eedqvist 

126. rolando Sebelen 

126. Luis Lopez 

128. 

130. 

131. 

132. 

133. 

131\. 

135. 

136. 

137. 

137. 

139. 

1.39. 

13S. 

14. 3 • 

HA. 

147. 

1'~ 7 • 
lCJ. 

156. 

Jim Doolc'm 

Yalevi Bruun 

Jesus Lopez 

D:L€'ljo ruj Lea 
Alberto Fermuc'E;z 

Chi Ch ak Chan 

Fil 8ieeh 

Po Kwan Ko 
Po}:;crto Oo ar=oo 

Snrgio Restrcjvo 

Oliver Onq t awco 
H(C~ne :Rcyr.:s 

p.r:arong 

Alain !:or.-·an 

rater LCv'J 
Ole Skals 

1'iLO Surviranta 

Hans l:'rciss 

Jor<]c ('arci? 

Octauio er.anS" 

rCorbcn tur+z 
151. EuDC?rt PcsssrraIlS 

152. FelFut ~rana 

Dennark. 

l' .•. ustralia 

1505 

1438 

1371 

1433 

1469 

1513 

157,5 

~ucrto ~ico 1545 

Norway 1510 

Puerto Rico 145P 

fingapore 1488 

CanaCa 1536 

SWlden 1490 

Puerto Rico 1507 

T'T ~ .,... 
U o ._ .• 0"' .• 

Panama 1506 

148!\ 

PinltlnD 

f".Gxico 
I'c.xico 
Fan ar:: a 
)-; ,.j. '.ippipcs 

rethe:::-lands 

Panama 

Fong Kon«; 

I'cxj_co 

Colombia 

Philirpincs 

Philippines 

'_I'ha.:Llanc 

Singapore 

Denrc.ark 

Pinlane: 

F o Ce.rrnany 

Co Loril-La 

Panarna 

Relgiurr 

Austri2 

lil7S 

1397 

1532 

1/180 

138f; 

1533 

1519· 

1,;50 

1!J77 

1537 

1526 

10:[11 

1533 

ltl42 
11'157 

1521 

1533 

1<195 

2vs 
1188 

l1R3 

J.I03 

1099 

1159 

1095 

1144 

1132 

1047 

1124 

1L-:7 

1126 

1093 

1072 

1104 

1123 

1109 

1113 

1129 

1109 

1116 

1163 

103(1 

1081 

10tlO 

1108 

1117 

1053 

1059 

1125 

10·18 
1039 

1138 

1076 

1108 

1077 

l o: 1.1 
1096 

5's 

1017 

1086 

1232 

1174 

1078 

1097 

1035 

1026 

1145 

1116 

1082 

1()35 

1114 

1114 

1(:83 

1085 

1139 

1099 

1161 

i o e i 
lC5~ 

1033 

1129 

1106 

1075 
11[,9 

1116 

1080 

l C G(~ 

1087 

1064 

1088 

1188 

1073 

106S 

1117 

1090 

1071 

3710 

3707 

3706 

3706 

3706 

3705 

3704 

3703 

3702 

3698 

3697 

3697 

3697 

3693 

3693 

369~ 

3691 

3690 
36(1.7 

3682 

3681 

3679 

3678 

3677 

3675 

3675 

367t1 

3671;, 

367i1 

3672 

3670 

3669 

3609 

3668 

366G 

3666 

3666 

3665 

3663 

3662 



MENS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

8Øs 2's 5's TOTAL 

152. Javier Ballesteros Mexico 1504 1077 1081 3662 

154. Marthon Vabo Norway 1459 1123 1077 3659 

155. Jan Schuurmaris Netherlands 1548 1030 1075 3653 

156, Jan Donde Denmark 1516 1128 10013 3652 

156Q Kritsatanont Chitadech Thailand 1476 1064 1112 3652 

15S. Hans Hlavacek Austria 1·199 1078 1072 3647 

158. Paddy Gibbons Ireland 1505 1112 1030 3647 

158. Dr. P.S.Nathan Malaysia 1419 1114 1084 3647 

161. Ben Jacobs Netherlands 1526 1094 1024 3644 

162. l>1ichael Brophy Ireland 1409 1115 1119 3643 

163. Borie Asberg Sweden 1432 1090 1120 3642 

163~ Bruce Kennedy Australia 1380 1175 1079 3642 

165. Wolfgang Kadensky Aus t.r La 1449 1117 1073 3639 

166. Gladwin Robinson Bermuda 1561 989 1087 3637 

166. Philip Dunne Ireland 1430 1176 1031 3637 

168. Eddie Garofalo Puerto Rico 1194 1034 1105 3633 

169. Francisco Rosa Pue r t;o Rico 1442 1088 1112 3632 

170. Alojz Simcic Yugoslavia 1502 1057 1072 3631 

171- Peter Hale Ireland 1475 11.21 1034 3630 

17L Anton de Quant Netherlands 1365 1110 1155 3630 

173. Ricardo Alvizu Venezuela 14331 1106 1093 3626 

17a. Kurt Petersen Denmark 1473 1002 1150 3625 

175. Jan Janssen Netherlands 1454 1077 1091 3622 

176. Magnus Johnsson swedcn 1460 1134 1027 3621 

176. Jan Kuras No r "la Y 1521 998 1102 3621 

l 7 e , Jose S. Mart1nez Honduras 1500 1099 1020 3619 

178. Gerard Gruythuysen Netherlands 1480 1122 1017 3619 

180. Roberto Halek Panama 1434 1152 1030 3616 

130. Marc Verachtert Belgium 1503 1120 993 3616 

182 o Gil Smallwood Canada 1424 1053 1138 3615 

183. Alvero Galindo Venezuela 1390 1134 1189 3613 

U33. H.L.Chang Hong Kong 11152 1056 1105 3613 

185. Walter Irzl Austria 1340 1139 1132 3609 

106. H.S.Khoo .Halaysia 1·104 1123 1080 3607 

187 .• Al.bez t;o Duarte Colombia 1<166 1118 1022 3606 

l GO. Hans r.larki Switzerland 1410 1129 106<1 3603 

1139. Jean Claude B~nichou France 1403 1044 1074 3601 

190. Alton Lowe Bermuda 1443 982 1175 3600 

191. Rafael Ortiz Puerto Rico 1361 1068 1170 3599 

192. Max Wenger Switzerland 1109 10311 1155 3598 



BENS INDlVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

815 ?' '" 5's TOTAL - ., 
192. Rolf Teigen No rway 1479 1059 1060 3598 

194. Joe t'Jilliams Canada 1519 1077 999 3595 
194. Francois Parent France 1455 10-12 1098 3595 

196. Harry Chong Halaysia 1428 1062 1097· 3587 
197. Mike Reffner U.S.A. 1450 1068 1068 3586 

198. Conrado Cunanan Philippines 1410 1080 1095 3585 

199. Rein Hendon Norway 1356 1150 1078 3584 
200. Hilly Jensen Denmark 1370 1087 1126 3583 

201- Richard Sim Singapore 1418 1038 1125 3581 

202. tUliiam Goldwassers Belgium 1434 1078 1067 3579 

202. Daniel Ruber S~,vi tzerland 1455 1027 1097 3579 

20-1. Allan Lee Malaysia 1414 1084 1049 3577 

205. Nick Wong Singapore 1487 1085 1002 3574 

206. Y.C.Tan r1alaysia 1372 1118 1082 3572 

207. Allan Rooi Malaysia 1511 1033 1027 3571 

208. Etienne Descheemaeker Belgium 1430 1073 1061 3564. 

209. Arturo Espinosa Colombia 1120 1024 1119 3563 

210. Arne Jensen Denmark 1391 1129 1039 3562 

211. tval ter l\1ilson Bermuda 1467 1101 984 3555 

2120 Javier Madrigal Colombia 1481 1052 1017 3550 

212. Ron Golby Australia 1414 1081 1055 3550 

21<1. Totemwongse Niphon Thailand 1440 1059 1019 3548 

215. Don Crawford Canada 1475 1017 1054 3516 

216. Emile Briffoz Belgium 1198 1017 1027 3542 

217. Des Hurphy Ireland 1439 1036 1065 3510 

2180 Rogelio Felice Venezuela 1395 1138 1004 3537 

219. ~,1ato Butkovic Yugoslavia 1475 100<1 1052 3531 

220. Felicisimo Santos Philippines 1443 1080 999 3527 

221. Alan Jordache GtoBritain 1391 1047 1087 3525 

222. Leif Johansen No rway 1441 1002 1080 3523 

223. Hilly Schmidlin Switzerland 1365 1051 1103 3522 

224. Fujimori fv1asayasu Japan 1436 1081 1001 3518 

22<10 Edwar do Hermandez Colombia 1391 1117 1011 3518 

226. Christian Aschiert France 1453 1051 1011 3515 

227. Hans J Riise Denmark 1353 1056 1102 3511 

228. Hanaor Menachem Israel 1359 103<1 1115 3508 

2290 Rud van der Schilde Netherlands 1378 1148 987 3503 

230. Paul Stalmeier netherlands 1409 1061 1032 3502 

230. Javier Issa Hexico 1417 1041'\ 1041 3502 

2320 ivolfgang Hanselmann tv. Germany 1<162 1022 1016 3500 



NENS INDIVIDUAL ALL EVENTS 

8is 2'''' 5's TOTAL • -=> 

233. Quinton Hayward Bermuda 1428 1055 1013 3196 

234. Hok Chow Cheung Hong Kong 1390 1061 1012 3493 

235. Fergus Thornberry Ireland 117 t} 10tH 975 3490 

2360 Harold Lindo Bermuc1a 1~39 1122 925 3486 

236. Mike Guticrrez Honduras 1415 1063 1008 3486 

238. Jean Halloy Belgium 1100 1007 1078 3185 

239. In-Tern Samran Thailand 1350 1052 1082 3484 

240. Hcnri;~Perriard Switzerland 1103 959 1121 3183 

241. Patrick Tournier France 1,:121 1017 1044 3182 

242. Tom Cafolla Ireland 1545 956 977 3478 

2430 Ho Ll.oway Cheah Halaysia 1334 1089 1053 3476 

2114. Arthur Flood Bermuda 1163 1001 1005 3469 

2450 Acker Presland Guernsey 1308 1061 1071 3440 

2:16. Yehzkel Gershni Israel 1313 1071 1053 3437 

247. Henry Corrado Bermuda 1392 1032 1012 3136 

2480 Jack Yem i.n L Israel 1115 1008 1005 3428 

249. Peter Ong Nalaysia 1360 1020 1042 3t122 
2500 Victor El.rnaO Venezuela 1308 1109 1000 3,U7 

251. Eliezel Sheiman Israel 1342 1011 1050 3106 

2520 Arie Bregman Israel 1322 1036 1042 3100 

253. Terry Jordan Guernsey 1197 1009 892 3398 

2510 Chris Ng Singapore 1346 1057 985 33118 

2550 Dennis Collins Bermuda 1360 1053 974 3387 

256. Thomas Bines Bermuda 1405 1005 974 3384 

2570 Brian Tostevin Guernscy 139,1 959 1029 3382 

2580 Stan Renouf Gue r naoy 1344. 1010 985 3339 

259. Alfredo Boyd Panama 1238 1087 970 3295 

260. Paul Yeun Hong Kong 1328 939 1025 3292 

261. Zui Karo Israel 1367 969 951 3287 

2620 Tony Venturini Australia 1438 1089 720* 32,17 

263. Dave Jarvis Guernsey 1250 995 997 32112 

264. Beadley Queripel Guernsey 1325 9964 949 3238 

2650 Dave Bray Guernsey 1156 1060 982 3198 

2660 Nicolas Hejia Colombia 1355 916 997 3168 

2670 Denny Bromley Guernsey 1261 ')22 994 3080 

2680 Nicolas Ao Bareletto. Panama 1295 927 855 3077 

2690 Paul Jan Boom Bclgium 1417 1417 

270. Cesar Izaguirre Hondur as 1396 1396 

271. Alfredo Jalil Honduri1s 1298 1298 

*Hi t.hd r cw af ter 11 q ame s 



WOMENS 4-PERSON TEAM 

TOTAL 

L JAPAN 

Ono Yasuyo 178 201 182 180 164 228 1136 
Sakai Miyoko 194 176 166 181 168 202 1034 
Iwasaki Fumiko 211 192 211 193 175 149 1184 
Motoi Miyuki 213 165 243 182 166 231 1197 

4551 

2. U.S.A. 

Mary Lou Graham 222 215 174 194 160 220 1185 
Olga Gloor 137 179 181 213 161 204 1075 
Carol Schemers 202 193 170 195 187 174 1121 
Janie Leszczynski 197 1"17 187 198 l 'j 3 173 1105 

4486 

3. AUSTRALIA 

Jeanette'Baker l '),) • {I j 164 198 ; j 4 170 1117 I) J. 

Trish Datson l l t) "I 177 200 178 186 1118 
Julie Delgano l l~ ;-- ., 

" 195 159 186 186 1070 I 

-, Jean Soderlund ' ) 7 j 7 189 211 171 194 1169 

4474 

4. FINLAND 

Lea Hilokoski . i_o'bl) 194 216 201 165 171 1127 
Lilpu Kaikko 15:-) .. 123 159 172 197 199 1005 
Eija Krogerus 198 200 188 180 222 192 1180 
Lyyli Manterc 195 178 195 209 189 158 1124 

4436 

5. IRELAND 

Pauline Caffolla 202 175 161 179 214 192 1123 
Autonella Murphy 166 181 167 184 191 224 1113 
Patrice Mu r ph y 182 182 191 167 177 202 1101 
Charlotte Whelan 182 215 156 171 184 163 1071 

4408 



WOMENS 4-PERSON TEAM 

TOTAL 

6. VENEZUELA 

Ivonne Mayorca 162 212 166 199 192 212 1143 
Nancy Bherens 188 194 182 156 204 189 1113 
Gerardy Troconis 150 188 205 169 187 192 1091 
Lidia Munaretto 185 170 169 160 169 180 1033 

4380 

7. MEXICO 

Ana Luisa Morlett 187 165 182 169 205 192 1100 
Josefina Dominguez 203 204 180 131 146 188 1052 
Maria E. De Lahera 173 182 147 132 254 174 1062 
Teresa Mejia 190 200 176 202 147 214 1129 

4343 

8. WEST GERMANY 

Barbara Boy 160 222 154 171 160 223 1090 
Daniela Gruber 188 180 185 173 207 180 1113 
Margot Simon 167 192 181 171 171 157 1039 
Dorothea Weiche 185 156 193 183 189 172 1078 

4320 

9 .. SWEDEN 

Barbo Lindberg 148 180 155 185 172 199 1039 
Svea Ljungkvist 183 175 181 203 190 184 1116 
Britt Cederbrink 190 181 189 183 186 214 1143 
Gerda Ohman 161 179 169 171 159 171 1010 

4308 

10. NO RWAY 

Tove Walst~d 187 176 178 161 149 177 1028 
Gunn Eva Linn 212 178 182 189 149 175 1085 
Turid Nilsen Kuraas 189 161 203 160 193 188 1094 
Grethe Johnsen 173 213 170 166 185 149 1056 

4263 



WOMENS 4-PERSON TEAM ~ 

TOTAL 

11. . CANADA 

Rose Aitken 144 16·6 185 211 196 161 ',: .~ 1063 
Irene Joyal 132 154 175 225 159 166 1011 
Gerri McLean 185 177 175 173 195 176 1081 
Cathy Townsend 163 171 170 201 220 169 1094 

4249 

11. PANAMA 

Adela De Cardoze 144 204 151 187 187 177 1050 
Lizzie Phillipps 183 189 200 163 167 206 1108 . 
Alina Boyd 161 167 160 203 214 164 1069 
Carmina De Alernan 168 148 179 165 165 1-97 1022 

4249 

13. SINGAPORE ': 

Lucy Low 161 184 162 - 178 177 179 1041 
Veronica Raps 168 197 205 204 144 184 jl_D2 
Chris Nonis - 179 '-161 168 184 168 186 il.046 
Helen Wong 138 190 160 166 183 188 il025· 

; 

4214 

14. DENMARK 

- Lillian Christianson 146 147 157 160 173 155 938 
Jette Hansen 157 166_ 191 178 184 179 1055 
Lene Jensen 222 205 _ 165 172 164 194 1122 
Birgitte Lund 167 192 180 182 180 182 1083 

4198 

15. NETHERLANDS 

Nel Tel 180 138 191 167- 214 159 1049 
Irene Gronert 189 162 179 168 184 188 1070 
Bets Van Ekeren 190 196 193 187 154 137 1057 
Ger Bronzwaer 149 182 138 170 177 204 1020 

4196 



WOMENS 4-PERSON TEAM 

TOTAL 

16. MALAYSIA 

Jessie Lee 174 174 147 156 147 187 985 
C.H.Pang 227 179 191 147 173 204 1121 
MaIn Nathan 148 164 189 160 147 172 980 
Connie Chin 173 156 139 205 215 191 1079 

4165 

17. BELGIUM 

Jaqueline Coudere 180 156 167 175 186 163 1027 
May Lenaerts 182 174 170 191 190 185 1092 
Patricia PauweIs 150 169 180 216 185 172 1072 
Nadine Payeur 130 157 133 146 209 188 963 

4154 

18. THAILAND 

Srisaad Oy 169 156 168 185 209 190 1077 
S. Malee 190 177 200 188 179 191 1125 
P. Phontip 166 137 155 163 160 159 940 
K. Luyong 154 169 157 165 149 215 1009 

4151 

19. GREAT BRITAIN 

Pat Dew 190 171 193 190 178 181 1103 
Kay Metcalfe 149 180 177 114 194 145 959 
Ena Prattley 160 184 200 168 164 165 1041 
Meg Shaw 186 166 171 156 183 185 1047 

4150 

20. AUSTRIA 

Inge Drucker 121 178 187 226 182 201 1095 
Ingeborg Hofmeister 150 166 158 203 148 136 961 
Hermine Irzl 125 170 164 213 181 181 1034 
Brigitte WinterIeitner 179 171 166 147 168 225 1056 

4146 



WOMENS 4-PERSON TEAM 

TOTAL 

21. SWITZERLAND 

Huguette Bridy 159 197 155 205 186 204 1106 
Irmgard Schmidlin 189 173 162 187 149 173 1033 
Esther Leuenberger 147 153 154 190 189 185 1009 
Franeoise Schmid 159 178 156 171 143 171 978 

4126 

22. BERMUDA 

Hattieann Morrissette 192 161 180 215 181 167 1096 
Madeline Peniston 146 161 172 158 143 179 959 
Betty Lespere 156 186 128 160 211 141 982 
Sylvia Bargette 173 214 193 191 151 146 10,68 

4105 

23. FRANCE 

Francette Borie 200 180 183 171 170 149 1053 
Nicole Crassat 168 176 148 165 167 173 997 
Annie Francois 174 164 149 164 150 165 966 
Madelene Neverre 186 170 167 165 222 149 1059 

4075 

24. COLOMBIA 

r Lucero Franco 164 162 157 164 158 146 951 
Ida Fernandez 156 176 164 170 149 156 971 
Rocio De Munera 169 169 182 186 159 169 1034 
Alba Luz Celedon 194 165 175 190 168 172 1064 

4020 

25. PUERTO RICO 

Fina Montero 163 151 147 182 172 177 992 
Maggie Lassalles 180 -148 182 153 113 139 915 
Sylvia Reyn~ 158 175 181 167 161 147 989 
Ashie Gonzales' 183 137 184 202 168, 234 1108 

4004 





8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

L W.GERMANY 

Bernd Baule 226 191 181 191 195 183 219 224 1610 
Hans'Dreiss 169 213- 169 200 204 180 184 202 1521 
Claus Hase 202 157 201 173 197 269 197 183 1579 
Dieter Henrichs 214 193 188 136 162 195 213 192 1493 
Bernd Kornak 191 182 222 178 187 166 192 171 1489 
Friedhelm Remmel 176 160 211 199 212 170 197 193 1518 
Friedhold Ritz 203 181 213 246 198 183 177 177 1578 
ULr Løh RohLo f f 233 226 160 235 126 226 192 220 1618 

12406 

2. CANADA 

Sid Allen 160 180 204 179 208 188 211 202 1532 
Gerard Duranceau 170 223 173 228 214 201 225 158 1592 
Joe Lazzaro 156 196 186 198 189 205 184 175 1489 
Don Lutz 176 248 220 190 150 170 213 182 1549 
Gil Smallwood 189 177 166 166 175 163 194 194 1424 
Glen Watson 244 161 165 211 226 217 190 211 1625 
Joe Williams 168 236 192 195 160 209 175 184 1519 
Paul Yoshimasu 200 203 215 192 164 193 188 181 1536 

12266 

3. GREAT BRITAIN 

Chris Buck 227 180 194 187 215 223 179 181 1586 
Geoff Buak 190 191 183 167 200 185 189 180 1485 
Gerry Bugden 198 192 182 191 190 174 157 223 1507 
Eric Butcher 130 184 212 207 179 181 201 223 1517 
Bernie Caterer 159 180 193 204 165 194 222 229 1546 
Cass Edwards 191 202 223 186 204 207 170 205 1588 
Brian Michael 156 197 155 174 211 216 186 177 1472 
Jon Reeves 177 181 186 208 234 201 178 199 1564 

12265 

4. FINLAND 

Kalevi Bruun 2009 193 167 158 155 181 187 193 1443 
Paavo Gronmark" 172 187 190 222 163 198 200 182 1514 
Hilokoski Leo 209 170- 151 191 202 181 193 212 1509 
Erkki Lax 189 246 185 201 172 190 183 213 1579 
Malli Nieminen 175 237 223 191 174 231 199 188 1618 
Reijo Rasijarvi 216 166 211 198 19-0 200 185 200 1566 
Timo Suviranta 17 O 171 158 174 212 201 187 184 1457 
Tapio Vuorinen 217 189 178 213 171 188 223 152 1531 

12217 



8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

5. l'rALY 

Ezio Carravieri 169 188 170 177 162 189 195 225 1475 
Rcnzo Monti 204 214 194 188 205 197 227 173 1602 
O~folio Colledan 190 211 138 181 215 162 173 199 1469 
Rossano Ro'ssi 187 208 161 180 166 193 149 189 1433 
Enrico Canevari 183 190 155 232 169 200 216 181 1526 
Dario Barbieri 182 232 205 161 167 194 190 191 1522 
Guido Sorba 184 188 201 177 207 189 189 191 1526 
Virgilio Riccioni 169 214 167 214 168 215 216 212 1575 

12128 

5. U.S.A. ---- 
Jim Setser 182 186 151 193 179 201 191 214 1497 
Bob Meadows 194 178 183 209 188 200 162 184 1498 
Marvin St.ou d t 185 205 191 159 234 213 223 192 1602 
Robert Sunseri 189 211 201 178 212 198 199 150 1538 
Mike Heffner 176 180 171 193 213 191 149 177 1450 
Rich Black 182 213 182 168 225 161 199 206 1536 
Ron 1'loolet· 201 224 212 182 191 146 180 187 1523 
Jim Doolan 188 179: 201 213 192 197 150 164 1484 

12128 

7 . SWEDEN ---- 
Magnus dohnsson 172 167 194 165 170 200 180 212 1460 
Borie Asberg 178 202 159 165 203 193 182 150 1432 

~ -,~." 
Lars ptranciberg 158 172 186 223 162 182 176 195 1454 
Ake Adelstrand 190 199 188 210 189 172 247 137 1532 
Lars Hedqvist 185 170 190 158 146 206 225 210 1490 
Bo Holmberg 206 181 209 179 206 256 223 211 1671 
Staf fan Wihlborg 213 181 2Jl 177 222 170 201 185 1560 
Olle Svenson 182 193 224 173 172 203 158.200 1505 

12104 ---- 

8. PUERTO RICO 

Francisco Rosa ... 162 167 225 166 181 167 190 184 1442 
John Basaraba 192 180 243 224 189 221 178 ::231 1658 
Eddie Garofalo 223 166 205 181 169 185 179 186 1494 
Tor i Iraola 212 224 201 170 176 210 159 185 1537 

. Raf ael Orti z 201 189 181 138 178 160 144 170 1361 
Rafael Ruiz 166 172 168 171 191 192 190 208 1458 
Franklyn Betancourt 195 246 167 186 208 201 180 180 1563 
Rolando Sebelen 178 212 180 177 202 195 158 205 1507 

12020 



8 MEN'TEAM 

TOTAL 

9. JAPAN 

Goya Hitoshi 192 219 171 169 197 155 199 178 1480 
Shikama Kunio 173 223 217 224 181 170 177 187 1552 
Fuj-imori Ma s ay a s u 180 167 156 190 147 219 172 205 1436 
Hirai Masami 193 173 189 193 199 174 188 169 1478 
Takeshita Tadao 202 192 223 191 226 192 198 -157 1581 
Yoshino Haj-ime - , 160 193 165 214 179 200 203 174 1488 
Nishimura ::I<1.1n'ihiko_, \ . 181 198 192 187 182 162 178 169 1449 
Murakami' Hideki 193 194 172 200 203 169 214 194 1539 

12003 

10. FRANCE 

Christian Aschiert 169 209 171 149 154 186 215 200 1453 
Jean Claude Benichou 201 196 183 176 181 172 193 181 1483 
Philippe Desmons 22.7 190 200 169 183 173 182 192 1515 
Philippe Dubois 184 169 179 210 192 169 194 181 1478 
Didier Fouquet 180 161 182 175 197 183 222 194 1505 
Jean Pierre Horn 171 195 170 159 189 156 192 191 1423 

~"':: Francoise Parent 1820169 216 ,195 146 164 188 195 .1455 
Bernard Pujol 2 O 2, 2(J:2 220 183 183 J03 277 185 1655 

11956 

l!. THAILAND 

Totemwongse Niphon 186 188 191 211 146'195 15,0. 173 1440 
Ritnum Noi 193 167 191 217 197 L56 198 200- : 1519 
Bany en Samran 181 174 204 165 236 .189 211 2.25 '1585 
Vipitsinee Montree 193- 220 170 171 177 165 157 r79 1432 ,. 

Peerå.'sophon Supot 188 185 234 162 186 172 225 199 1551 
In-te-rn 'Samran 166 192 147 189 162 189 139 166 1350 
Sangsophon Pitaya~ 194 168 193 230 173 225 173 223 1579 
Kritsatanont ChLt.adech 184 205 158 186 186 169 210 178 1476 

11933 

12. AUST:RIA 

Walter Aigner 18'4 188 203 215 188 225 178 166 1547 
He Lmuf; Frana 214 224: 175 178 180 195 139 190 1495 
Hans Hlavacek 177 149 178 238 201 191 183 182 1499 
Walter ;J;r,~l <.': ' 151 L70 187 134 156 152_ 234 164 1348 
wolfgang Kad'ensk-y' -; 2-12 .. 151 179 145 198 171 18'7 206 1449 
Erich Kittelberger 172 225 192 180 180 145 212 191 1497 
Walter Milbacher 156 193 170 160 205 178 200 235 1497 
Leopold Zchetmayr 208 180 198 179 216 196 201 194 1572 , 

11904 

i 
l 



11815· 



- -_- 

:.-- 

8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

17. ~1EXICO --- 
Roberto Ocarnpo 207 173 179 205 158 172 196 156 1446 
Javier Issa 174 177 186 174 181 195 147 183 1417 
Rodol.' o Perez Leon 172 169 187 135 195 131 211 171 1371 
Jesus Lopez 178 163 194 228 188 193 166 168 1478 
Diego Mujica 149 137 203 212 170 178 187 161 1397 
David Alvarez . 163 227 160 258 177 191 178 227 1581 
Benjamin Corona 193 180 229 225 191 149 211 200 1578 
Fernando Barocio 198 199 221 179 189 177 186 182 1531 

11799 

18. SINGAPORE 

Raymond Kang 161 183 181 227 204 180 ' H,·· 206 1523 j_~~ 

Chris Ne 187 166 215 180 152 137 2.51 148 1346 
Denis Tay 190 181 206 200 233 165 164 189 1528 
Wan Kuk Fook 197 190 188 169 170 139 l8S 170 1411 
Henry Tan H7 186 202 199 206 169 179 225 1533 
Peter Lew lS8 146 172 192 193 199 2 'Z i). 213 1533 
Nick Won(] 190 222 190 171 169 l '~9 l >j-l 189 1487 
Richard ~~im 161 181 171 214 169 191 147 184 1418 

11779 

19. COLUMBIA .- 

E Auardo Hernandez 178 187 159 156 187 133 199 192 1391 
Javier Madrigal 217 203 190 168 177 176 171 179 1481 
Sergio Restrepo 183 179 161 196 175 176 216 164 1450 
Alberto Duarte 160 170 219 165 223 181 186 ·162 1466 
Arturo Espinosa 181 191 193 222 152 176 140 165 1420 
Julio Camel0 167 212 160 181 191 173 179 197 1460 
Jairo Ocampo 203 201 209 179 204 168 202 195 1561 
Jorge Garcia 192 156 190 190 249 180 137 189 1533 

11762 

20. BELGIUM 

Hubert Bessemans 212 185 192 197 168 184 169 170 1477 
Emile Briffoz 172 159 179 214 207 190 200 177 1498 
Etienne Dcscheemaeker168 219 162 188 160 192 172 169 1430 

'William Goldwassers 213 160 209 179 156 166 181 170 1434 
.' Jean Halloy 203 193 175 180 182 151 156 160 1400 

Paul Van Boom 157 155 202 166 191 180 177 189 1417 
Marc Verachtert 187 184 163 219 160 225 187 178 1503 

'Louis Wildemeersch 205 164 185 218 235 190 245 153 1'..,95 

11754 



8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

21. PHILIPPINES 

Oliver Ongtawco 169 181 189 188 212 171 172 195 1477 
Rafael Nepomuceno 215 198 182 199 189 176 159 149 1467 
Jose San tos 166 199 170 218 213 148 193 161 1468 
Rodolfo Misa 170 175 187 189 142 221 165 238 1487 
John Sarcia 207 205 155 156 187 223 193 217 1543 
Hubert Gotuaco 130 192 181 193 161 157 189 225 1428 
Felicisimo Santos 155 183 183 152 159 165 193 259 1444 
Conrado Cunanan 200 167 171 184 159 182 150 197 1410 

. 
11724 

22. PANAMA 

John Bates 149 182 171 181 220 222 180 243 1548 
Alfredo Boyd 120 195 167 176 169 171 105 135 1238 
Tomas Barria 163 157 262 177 201 189 192 192 1533 
Alberto Bermudez 204 200 189 187 182 169 203 198 1532 
Octavio Chang 164 211 173 202 188 178 145 180 1441 
Luis Lopez 184 170 209 183 198 160 190 212 1506 
Roberto Malek 140 196 172 220 167 179 202 158 1434 
Alberto Cruz 150 214 206 182 184 136 188 202 1462 

11694 

23. DENMARK 

Bo Carlsen 186 183 193 200 199 172 20.5 175 1513·. 
Jan Donde 217 166 165 179 199 181 221 188 1516 
Arne Jensen 201 169 169 197 150 169 172 167 1394 
Henning Petersen 176 180 192 189 179 224 166 195 1501 
Kurt Petersen 171 197 178 161 234 174 176 182 1473 
Hans J. Riise 159 164 147 203 179 158 171 172 1353 
Ole Skals 158 184 188 197 159 203 176 177 1442 
Torben Wurtz 157 203 152 177 175 167 219 248 1498 

11690 

24. HONG KONG 

Po Kwan Ko 167 186 193 239 203 178 162 191 1519 
Wah Yeung 200 224 236 136 182 191 190 160 1519 
Chi Chak Chan 192 169 214 198 177 159 190 181 1480 
Hon Lau Chan 169 163 172 202 179 164 205 198 1452 
Kwok Chun Luke 234 201 177 196 157 172 168 174 1479 
Paul Yuen 175 166 158 159 154 198 148 170 1328 
Yu Keung Ng 15~5,' 159' 178 210 169 203 245 185 1504 
Hok Chow Cheung 178 179 166 176 161 183 150 197 1390 

11671 



8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

25. SWITZERLAND 

Alain Romon 193 167 192 235 191 161 170 172 1481 
Michel Manigley 179 179 187 203 181 190 178 166 1463 
Daniel Huber 132 182 188 180 208 194 180 191 1455 
Philippe Becherras 211 174 180 203 192 172 197 245 1574 
Walter Zumofen 203 181 183 198 162 159 185 197 1468 
Hans Marki 188 167 212 140 159 201 197 146 1410 
Max Wenger 145 161 174 211 183 210 174 151 1409 
Willy Schmidlin 130 159 174 177 183 192 158 192 1365 

11625 

26. NETHERLANDS 

Ben Jacobs 207 190 197 169 213 200 187 163 1526 
Gerard Gruythuysen 200 155 179 209 179 166 172 220 1480 
Anton de Quant 146 203 175 139 170 187 215 130 1365 
Paul Stalmeier 205 195 137 161 182 190 187 152 1409 
Wil Siech 185 189 190 151 175 160 201 135 1386 
Jan Janssen 137 181 176 206 173 210 200 171 1454 
Rud Schilde 180 186 167 177 174 173 155 166 1378 
Leen Zwan 165 214 204 151 190 226 179 211 1540 

11538 

27. BERMUDA 

Walter Wilson 169 165 176 158 170 205 190 234 1467 
Alton Lowe 155 170 175 185 166 198 225 169 1443 
Henry Corrado 187 191 147 179 180 159 179 170 1392 
Thomas Hines 176 191 167 170 179 195 168 159 1405 
Quinton Hayward 199 170 169 189 207 164 173 157 1428 
Dennis Collins 145 178 173 169 168 175 196 156 1360 
Arthur Flood· 181 180 236 214 147 168 163 174 1463 
Gladwin Robinson 181 190 201 246 214 170 168 190 1561 

11519 

28. MALAYSIA 

Dr.P.S.Nathan 190 181 172 180 145 186 173 192 1419 
H.S.Khoo 160 170 137 180 169 179 211 198 1404 
Y.C.Tan 148 193 169 184 146 156 202 174 1372 
Harry Chong 181 168 146 160 197 245'::118-153 1428 
Peter Ong 169 172 162 192 191 135 183 156 1360 
Allan Hooi 209 184 168 203 167 204 200 176 1511 

Allan Lee 166 188 188 215 143 182 202 160 1444 
Mike Chiah 181 157 154 176 222 205 165 178 "1438 

11376 



8 MEN TEAM 

TOTAL 

29. GUERNSEY 

St.an Reriou f ." 17,9 153 200 '203 160 152 147 150 '1344 
He ad Le'y ~Querip'e._l 156 '166 200 157 154 183 174 135' '1325 " 
De nny: Br orn Ley / 135 168 163 168 155 176 155 144- 1264 
Terry Jordan 173 200 208 202 200 221 144 149 1497 
Dave Jarvis 175 157 132 136 163 167 159 161 1250 
Acker Presland 189 178 179 153 141 133 190 145 1308 
Dave Bray 155 146 170- 144 165 102 133 141 1156 
Brian Tostevin 211 147 147 182 199 191 141 176 1394 

10538 
. ' 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

L GREAT BRITAIN 

Bernie Caterer 183 189 173 200 235 213 1193 
Brian Michael 236 156 267 255 236 210 1360 

2553 

2. SINGAPORE 

Denis Tay 198 193 192 224 225 183 1215 
Henry Tan 177 201 240 233 236 198 1285 

2500 

3. U.S.A. 

Marvin Stoudt 188 205 243 226 206 213 1308 
Bob Meadows 167 180 231 158 191 205 1132 

2440 

4. FINLAND 

Kaj Sveholm 194 247 247 193 189 214 1284 
Timo Suviranta 204 139 205 217 190 183 1138 

2422 

5. FRANCE 

Philippe Dubois 208 160 233 199 233 178 1211 
Jean Pierre Horn 172 216 173 212 224 205 1202 

2413 

6. FINLAND 

Leo Hilokoski 159 196 245 236 179 193 1208 
Tapio Vuorinen 193 192 198 182 186 241 1192 

2400 

7. SWEDEN 

Lars Strandberg 200 169 246 208 196 224 1243 
Henry Sundstrom 214 173 201 213 160 190 1151 

2394 

8. SWEDEN 

Bo Holmberg 192 166 170 240 201 211 1180 
Staffan Wihlborg 248 200 199 185 188 192 1212 

2392 



MENS DOUBLE S 

TOTAL 

9. CANADA 

Sid Allen 190 231 204 186 152 227 1190 
Glen Watson 191 194 204 231 203 178 1201 

2391 ._- 
10. ITALY 

Renzo Monti 192 223 174 185 212 182 1168 
Virgilio Riccioni 191 200 202 190 181 256 1220 

2388 

II. JAPAN 

Masayasu Fujimori 178 212 183 148 172 l 8 1081 
Tadao Takeshita 199 259 257 182 182 215 1'294 

2375 

12. WES~ GERM8NY 

Friedhelm Remmel 176 181 189 225 201 200 1.172 
Dieter Henrichi 154 223 188 221 222 19LJ.;,; 1'202 

2374 

13. VENEZUELA 

AmericoRivas 233 195 190 173 217 '218{ 1'226 
RodolIo Monacelli 199 204 168 203 182 18",( 1145 

2.371 

14. FINLAND 

Lax Erkki 186 192 181 199 213 194' 1165 
Nieminen Matti 176 231 192 195 183 228 1:205 

2.370 

15. GREAT BRITAIN 

Jon Reeves 180 192 198 213 184 197 1164 
Gerry Bugden 182 203 ·277 190 160 182 :1194 

2358 

16. ITALY 

Ezio Corravieri 181 246 227 191 201 150 1196 
Orfolio Colledan 198 172 188 182 242 177 1159 

23553::'5 ---- 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

17. VENEZUELA 

Enrique Lander 153 170 202 204 187 185 1101 
Carlos Lovera 231 194 212 183 211 216 1247 

2348 

18. FINLAND 

Paavo Gronmark 207 172 174 171 178 223 1125 
Reijo Rasijarvi 191 157 244 196 236 195 1219 

2344 

19. GREAT BRITAIN 

Geoff Buck 223 189 201 178 214 178 1183 
Chris Buck 205 181 200 179 163 232 1160 

2343 -- 
20. THAILAND , 

Vipitsinee Montree 220 215 190 205 189 189 1209 
Ritnurn Noi 190 222 180 201 177 162 1132 

2341 

21. MALAYSIA 

Dr. P.S.Nathan 184 173 195 184 222 186 1144 
Mike Chuah 186 157 212 210 213 205 1183 

2327 

21· PUERTO RICO 

Hector Gonzalez 180 192 179 180 195 206 1132 
Tori Iraola 186 218 203 191 205 192 1195 

2327 

23. ITALY 

Vittorio Noveletto 185 196 192 . 203 166 179 1121 
Enrico Canevari 197 206 182 217 170 231 1203 

2324 

24. SWEDEN 

Olle Svensson 188 190 181 213 246 170 1188 
Magnus Johnson 193 190 176 195 168 212 1134 

2322 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

25. PUERTO RICO 

John Basaraba 211 148 188 213 214 198 1172 
Franklyn Betancourt 175 183 170 180 249 185 1142 

2314 

26. MEXICO 

Jesus Lopez 174 213 155 195 194 182 1113 
Fernando Barocio 190' 249 202 166 167 220 1194 

2307 

26 • JAPAN 

Hitoshi Goya 168 192 192 226 1~5 .214 1177 
Masami Hirai 177 161 190 175 235 -192 1130 

2307 

28. NORWAY 

Arne Svein Strom 230 227 191 180 209 222 1259 
Per Kittelsen 185 164 149 167 188 194 1047 

2306 

29. MEXICO 

David Alvarez 214 181 159 161 201 202 1118 
Benjamin Corona 181 179 212 209 194 209 1184 

2302 

30. WEST GERMANY 

Friedhelm Ritz 189 180 213 193 211 179 1165 
Claus Hasei 201 194 177 153 216 192 11.33 

22.98 

3l. JAPAN 

Kunio Shikama 173 189 183 224 180 186 1135 
Hideki Murakami 169 206 207 195 166 217 1160 

2295 

32. AUSTRIA 

Helmut Frana 192 231 152 183 152 186 1096 
Erich Kittelberger 172 202 160 187 279 195 1195 

2291 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

33. AUSTRALIA 

Barry Wallace 144 204 211 201 189 201 1150 
Chris Batson . 149 208 211 185 195 188 1136 

2286 

33 •. PHILIPPINES 

Hubert Gotuaco 224 234 140 193 189 171 1151 
Rodolpho Misa 192 191 191 221 172 168 1135 

2286 

35. WEST GE·RMANY 

Berind Balile 181 171 224 205 195 1-"- 1171 -~ 
Lilrich Rohloff 176 177 183 166 214 ln'] 1113 

2284 

36. 
, 
ITALY 

Guido Sorba 201 163 185 196 196 166 1107 
Dario Barbieri 198 193 158 214 194 215 1172 

2279 

37. AUSTRALIA 

john Sullivan 168 204 170 215 215 214 1186 
Tony Venturini 157 197 193 173 205 164 1089 

2275 

38. COLUMBIA 

Julio Camelo 167 257 176 180 204 182 1166 
Sergio Restrepo 208 180 178 156 181 205 1108 

2274 

39. VENEZUELA 

Alvaro Galindo 185 169 162 196 221 201 1134 
Rogelio Felice 194 177 202 184 207 174 1138 

2272 - 

40. BELGIUM 

William Goldwasser 206 150 195 178 189 160 1078 
Roland Steveniers 212 190 191 182 209 208 1192 

2270 





MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

49. U.S.A. 

Ron Woolet 177 222 . 189 195 181 176 1140 
Rich Black 186 157 170 194 234 176 1117 

2257 

49· HONG KONG 

Wah Yeung 222 202 166 216 213 177 1196 
Hok Chow Cheung 202 144 185 184 180 166 1061 

2257 

49. NETHERLANDS 

Wil Siech 181 188 202 182 200 210 1163 
Ben Jacobs 181 180 168 195 183 187 1094 

2257 

52. AUSTRALIA 

Bruce Kennedy 198 194 182 174 220 207 1175 
Ron Golby 165 201 189 180 165 181 1081 

2256 

53. IRELAND 

Philip Dunne 192 178 222 198 209 177 1176 
Paul Magee 190 160 175 196 174 181 1076 

2252 

53. PHILIPPINES 

Rafael Nepomucenoo 153 192 202 213 161 214 1135 
Oliver Ongtawco 176 190 162 205 196 188 1117 

2252 

55. AUSTRALIA 

Brian Hamer 257 212 197 153 152 173 1144 
Andy McKay 179 178 226 192 186 l/H 1105 

2249 

56. U.S.A. 

Jim Setser 154 180 198 201 178 200 1111 
Gary Beck 221 183 167 191 179 194 1135 

2246 





MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

65. AUSTRIA 

Leopold Zehetrnayr 148 206 188 210 186 190 1128 
Walter Aigner 172 166 188 191 186 192 1095 

'. 
2223 

66. THAILAND 

Kritsatanont Chitadech168 205 219 151 136 185 1064 
Peerasophon Supote 222 177 216 181 190 168 1154 

2218 

67. DENMARK 

Arne Jensen 186 183 176 177 193 214 1129 
Willy Jensen 169 192 182 178 175 191 1087 

2216 --- 
68 • . FRANCE 

Philippe Desrnond 159 200 178 202 170 214 ' .1123 . 
Bernard Pujol. 193 ,179 .184 201 155 178 '1090 

2213 

69. SINGAPORE 

Bobby Gan 178 221 172 187 158 211 1127 
Nick Wong 184 213 168 182 187 151 1085 

2212 

69. PUERTO RICO 

Rafael Ruiz 205 176 163 223 159 198 1124 
Francisco Rosa 158 191 162 201 151 225 1088 

2212 

71. GREAT BRITAIN 

Cass Edwards 181 164 202 172 203 182 1104 
Eric Butcher 186 218 198 180 163 162 1107 

2211 

72. FRANCE 

Didier Fouquet 199 176 201 198 172 212 1158 
Jean Claude Benichou 168 196 167 170 175 168 °1044 

2202 



MENS DOUBLE S 

TO T.l\. L 

72. CANADA 

Don Lutz 167 217 164 215 178 135 1076 
Paul Yoshimasu 189 193 188 170 203 183 1126 

2202 I 
I' !! 

74. PANAMA 

Alberto Bermudez 156 162 214 171 202 204 1109 
John Bates 171 202 165 181 190 182 1091 

2200 

75. SINGAPORE 

Richard Sim 195 181 169 126 199 168 1038 
Wong Kam Fook 178 222 184 203 202 172 1161 

2199 

75. SWITZERLAND 

Phil Becherraz 162 191 217 193 146 176 1085 
Walter Zumofen 222 165 183 180 208 156 1114 

2199 

77. WEST GERMANY 

Hans Dreiss 171 198 157 192 201 157 1076 
Bernd Kornak 173 190 191 200 168 196 1118 

2194 

78. BELGIUM 

Marc Verachtert 182 224 156 184 201 173 1120 
Etienne De Scheemaeker195 189 149 175 165 200 1073 

2193 

79. JAPAN 

Nishimura Kunihiko 162 221 233 136 157 132 1041 
Yoshino Hajime 196 185 185 171 182 229 1148 

2189 

80. MALAYSIA 

Harry Chong 209 165 212 158 149 169 1062 
H.S. Khoo 193 215 190 185 194 146 1123 

---" 2185:i~":::: -- ,,"~~"'-'''''- --- --- ---- _, ~--= 



· MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

80. NETHERLANDS 

Leen Zwan 171 188 204 150 170 180 1063 
Gerard Gruythuysen 205 180 160 160 234 183 1122 

2185 

82. NORWAY 

Rolf Teigen 170 186 175 168 204 156 1059 
Gulbrand Gagnum 156 245 164 198 184 175 1122 

2181 

83. HONG KONG 

Kwok Chun Luke 149 163 197 183 212 192 1096 
Po Kwan Ko 186 210 172 152 199 162 1081 

2177 

84. MEXICO 

Diego Mujica 163 196 223 148 175 224 1129 
Javier Issa 201 168 169 171 195 140 1044 

2173 

85. HONG KONG 

Hon Lau Chan 165 179 178 198 157 179 1056 
Chi Chak Chan 186 187 172 205 182 184 1116 

2172 

86. SINGAPORE 

Raymond Kang 189 182 157 171 201 222 1122 
Peter Lew 168 183 194 165 172 166 1048 

2170 

87. NORWAY 

Jan Kuras 171 178 155 147 160 187 998 
Svein Laregg 180 224 202 211 185 165 1167 

2165 

88. PHILIPPINES 

Rene Reyes 181 203 163 191 155 160 1053 
John Sareia 191 175 205 182 199 157 11{)9 

2162 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

88. HONDURAS 

JoseS. Martinez 146 177 149 233 177 217 1099 
Mike Gutierrez 208 162 160 176 186 171 1063 

2162 

90. IRELAND 

Ray Byrne 170 194 204 193 181 183 1125 
Des Murphy 143 146 183 162 202 200 1036 

2161 

91. SWITZERLAND 

Max Wenger 164 198 175 193 148 156 1034 
Alain Romon 199 159 191 202 191 183 1125 

2159 

91. THAILAND 

Sangsophon Pitaya 171 212 182 158 199 178 1100 
Pongwachirint Narong 178 200 162 149 183 187 1059 

2159 

93. BERMUDA 

Harold Lindo 191 187 168 190 189 197 1122 
Hank Corrado 177 171 175 146 179 184 1032 

2154 

94. MALAYSIA 
- 

Allan Hoot 192 180 152 182 167 160 1033 
Y.C.Jan 187 161 179 200 191 200 1118 

2151 

95. PANAMA 

Tomas Barria 187 152 178 182 157 182 1038 
Luis Lopez 155 ·184 220 169 171 205 1104 

2142 

96. COLOMBIA 

Arturo Espinosa 168 190 191 164 174 137.· 1024 
Eduardo Hermandez 189 173 205 174 177 199 1117 

2141 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

97. CANADA 

Joe Lazzero 203 158 167 217 172 198 1115 
Don Crawford 192 167 140 178 163 177 1017 

2132 

98. NO RWAY 

Lief Johansen 149 165 149 225 165 149 1002 
Marthon Wabe 212 222 148 157 209 175 1123 

2125 

99. BELGIUM 

Emile Briffoz 189 147 172 148 180 181 1017 
Louis Wildemeersch 195 153 214 191 183 171 1107 

2124 

100 •. MEXICO 

Javier Ballesteras 192 183 173 169 177 183 1077 
Roberto Ocampo 175 139 187 212 180 147 1040 

2117 

101.. DENMARK 

Ole Skals 201 172 176 143 204 143 1039 
Torben Wurtz 176 215 154 168 194 170 1077 

2116 

102. ISRAEL --~_. 
Arie Bergman 163 147 177 189 197 163 1036 
Yehzkel Gershni 174 142 210 194 171 180 1071 

2107 

102. NETHERLANDS 

Jan Schuurmans 190 179 163 174 146 178 1030 
Jan Janssen 168 175 170 182 159 223 1077 

2107 

104. PUERTO RICO 

Rolando Sebelen 163 208 154 190 171 186 1072 
Eddie Garofalo 203 205 167 153 157 149 1034 

2106 



MENS DOUI3LES 

'ro'rAL 
105. MALAYSIA 

Peter Ong 132 170 191 184 168 175 1020 
Allan Lee 181 224 155 158 186 180 1084 

2104 

106. DENMARK 

Kurt Petersen 146 168 181 166 184 157 1002 
Bo Carlsen 179 196 175 201 152 192 1095 

2097 
107 •. BERMUDA 

Walter Wilson 180 176 199 210 168 171 1104 
Gladwin Robinson 138 188 173 162 176 152 989 

2093 

108. SWITZERLAND 

Henri Perriard 132 157 176 185 136 173 959 
Hans Maiki 160 223 199 178 203 166 1129 

2088 ._- 
109. GUERNSEY 

Dave Bray 180 198 172 149 169 192 1060 
Stan ~2nouf 157 171 167 169 157 189 1010 

2070 

110. YUGOSLAVIA 

Aloiz Simcic 203 147 160 201 156 190 1057 
Mato Butkovic 150 178 187 114 160 215 1004 

2061 

III. BERMUDA 

Thomas Hines 163 161 157 165 192 167 1005 
Quinton Hayward 149 181 199 144 190 192 1055 

2060 

112. FRANCE 

Patrice Tournier 158 158 179 172 158 192 1017 
Francois Parent 165 209 118 169 209 172 1042 

2059 

113. BELGIUM 

Jean Halloy 147 139 192 181 181 167 1007 
Hubert Bessemans 173 171 170 196 163 171 1044 

2051 



MENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

114. ISRAEL 

Hanaor Menachem 196 154 182 189 151 162 1034 
Jack Yemini 172 186 157 156 197 140 1008 

2042 

115. HONDURAS 

Alfredo Jalil 197 155 163 166 148 191 1020 
Cesar Izaquirre 196 151 144 169 175 173 1008 

2028 

116. HONG KONG 

Paul Yhen 196 150 114 156 148 175 939 
Y.K. Ng 157 182 207 171 199 170 1086 

2025 

117. GUERNSEY 

Acker Pres land 190 191 148 183 178 171 1061 
Brian Tostevin 188 148 167 139 158 159 959 

2020 

118. IRELAND 

Tom Cafolla 182 149 121 177 197 130 956 
Fergus Thornberry 179 177 160 201 164 160 1041 

1997 

119. BERMUDA 

Arthur Flood 172 195 138 
, 

143 154 '199 1001 
Alton Lowe 154 162 179 156 160 171 982 

1983 

119. ISRAEL 

Zui Karo 159 154 179 167 146 164 969 
Eliezer Sheiman 155 158 165 139 177 220 1014 

1983 

121. GUERNSEY 

Terry Jordan 162 180 161 164 181 161 1009 
Headley Queripel 177 150 144 147 146 200 964 

1973 

122. GUERNSEY 

Dave Jarvis 140 149 165 200 167 174 995 
Denny Bromley 141 171 153 150 168 139 922 

1917 



WOMENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

l. SWEDEN 

Britt Cederbrink 177 193 212 203 180 166 1131 
Svea Ljungkvist 167 196 237 201 233 167 1203 

2334 

2. U.S.A. 

Carol Gaddis 211 191 170 181 221 203 1177 
Carol Ann Schemers 224 179 162 185 202 176 1128 

2305 

3. AUSTRALIA 

Dale Gray 169 211 182 183 192 193 1130 
Del Da-Rae 203 177 182 221 187 204 1174 

2304 

4. FINLAND 

Anja Ihalainen 178 211 174 200 187 197 1147 
Ulpu Kaikko 177 180 174 192 190 192 1105 

2252 

5. GREAT BRITAIN 

Carole Cuthbert 176 184 207 178 162 214 1121 
Pat Dew 210 168 214 181 171 159 1103 

2224 

6. IRELAND 

Patricia Murphey 201 178 173 154 189 172 1067 
Antonella Murphy 202 191 192 188 173 192 1138 

2205 

7. FINLAND 

Eija Krogerus 175 182 168 203 179 221 1128 
Lea Hilokoski 195 194 158 191 157 180 1075 

·2203 

8. WEST GERMANY 

Siegunde Huser 176 225 162 172 210 162 1107 
Annedore Haefker 182 195 190 165 204 154 1090 

2197 



WOMENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

9. FRANCE 

Nicole Crassat 204 178 168 208 156 200 1114 
Francette .Borie 195 192 198 146 180 170 1081 

2195 

10. WEST GERMANY 

Daniela Gruber 180 192 190 160 202 145 1069 
Margot Simon 180 221 202 179 168 175 .1125 

2194 

II. WEST GERMANY 

Barbara Boy 180 179 177 139 203 -155 1033 
Dorothea Weiche 196 231 174 194 169 192 1156 

2189 

12. SWEDEN 

Barbro Lindberg 162 230 164 156 214 144 1070 
Yvonne Nilsson 222 182 154 212 172 170 1112 

2182 

13. FR;\NCE --- 
Maueleine Lacroix 158 157 178 177 167 2-D 3 1040 
Franco.ise David 192 172 227 165 169 ·215 1140 

2180 -- 
14. DEi: ivlARK _.~-- 

Birgitte Lund 177 189 198 163 181 151 1059 
Lene Jensen 180 182 205 177 211 148 1103 

2162 

15. BELGIUM 

May Lenaerts 223 175 146 168 135 194 1041 
Jaqueline Coudere 170 188 189 187 192 193 1119 

2160 

16. SWEDEN 

Gerda Ohman 165 178 209 148 237 175 1112 
Gun Karlsson 157 161 193 152 208 172 1043 

2155 



WOMENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

17. JAPAN 

Ono Yasuyo 206 205 185 164 167 161 1088 
Sakai Miyoko 176 169 163 168 188 196 1060 

2148 

18. U. S.A. 

Janie Leszczynski 188 162 155 179 213 171 1068 
Olga Gloor 172 226 195 160 156 163 1072 

2147 

19. FRANCE 

Annie Francois 208 194 146 171 180 191 1090 
Madeleine Neverre 211 160 185 163 171 165 1055 

2145 

19. SINGAPORE 

Helen Wong 188 195 192 185 137 177 1074 
Ruby Chang 168 196 166 181 213 147 1071 

2145 

21. PANAMA 

Julie A. de Palm 158 125 175 184 182 157 981 
Carmina de Aleman 219 203 179 202 165 188 1156 

2137 

22. AUSTRIA 

Hanelore Schrarnrnel 169 186 200 170 158 171 1054 
Hermine Irzl 177 171 170 216 171 173 1078 

2132 

23. THAILAND 

Supranee Tiposot 191 163 170 196 163 171 1054 
Phontip Piriyayon 173 170 193 191 161 189 1077 

2131 

24. THAILAND 

Oy Srisaard 213 172 187 176 181 180 1109 

Malee Sriluang 139 170 165 178 158 211 1021 

2130 



\-;OMENS DOUBLES . --- 
TOTAL 

25. SINGAPORE 

Chris Nonis 178 173 192 180 167 177 1067 
Lucy Low 206 175 198 138 154 176 1047 

2114 

26. BERMUDA 
•..... _- --- 
Madeline Peniston 178 195 170 174 192 143 1052 
Betty Lespere 193 191 196 160 170 145 1055 

2107 

27. NETRERLANDS 

Bea Van Reck 174 146 198 178 156 193 1045 
Irene Gronert 170 184 149 181 194 182 1060 

2105 

28. IRELAND 

Charlotte Whelan 199 155 146 170 169 193 1032 
Pauline Cafolla 170 210 158 171 180 182 1071 
r 

2103 

29. U.S.A. 

,Jodie Evans 179 166 180 167 10 'l 174 1048 UL. 

~·ldry Lou Graharn 158 168 149 164 199 214 1052 

2100 

29. PANAMA 

'Lizzie Phillips 180 166 202 188 196 203 1135 
l\.n.cla De Cardoze 164 164 150 198 137 152 965 

2100 

31. AUSTRIA 

Erike Grill 178 167 183 194 171 152 1045 
Ingeborg Hofrneister 179 159 149 168 194 203 1052 

2097 

32~ JAPAN 

Motoi Miyuki 167 158 166 183 199 195 1068 
Iwasaki Fumiko 162 164 160 194 159 189 1028 

2096 



WOMENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

33. AUSTRALIA 

Julie Delgarno 179 164 163 194 168 195 1063 
Jeannette Baker 166 168 199 145 167 186 1031 

2094 

34. MEXICO 

Ma Teresa Mesia 171 181 166 206 178 135 1037 
Ana Luisa Morlett 179 192 169 175 189 150 1054 

2091 

35. NETHERLANDS 

Ger Bronzwaer 168 154 172 182 172 176 1024 
Leni Ballemans 178 181 177 170 217 138 1061 

2085 

35. MEXICO 

Ma Elena De La Hera 160 191 185 169 177 155 1037 
Patricia Yanez 166 161 177 197 158 ... 189 1048 

2085 ._- 
37. COLOMBIA 

Teresa Saches 179 155 161 181 160 168 1004 
Rocio De Munera 178 212 171 184 155 180 1080 

2084 .. _- 
38. BERMUDA 

Sylvia Bargette 167 116 181 237 174 178 1053 
Hattieann Morrissette 150 180 165 183 170 180 1028 

2081 

39. PUERTO RICO 

Ashie Gonzalez 126 191 219 163 185 182 1066 
Sylvia Reina 161 178 184 152 191 147 1013 

2079 

39. DENMARK 

Lillian Christiansen 169 160 173 163 199 156 1020 
Ilse H. Rasmussen 189 156 168 198 179 169 1059 

2079 



<' L XL 'T, '8 'J ~ 

TOTAL 

4l. CANADA ---- 
Joanne Wa1 er 161 184 162 188 181 169 1045 
Cathy Towllsend 158 160 184 196 141 193 1032 

2077 

42. JAPAN - 
KClmo Kciko 179 136 176 182 194 184 1051 
Koike Ka7.umi 191 142 167 166 188 171 1025 

2076 

13. VENEZUELA _- - 
Irni Jagclll)Crg 189 151 192 168 18 _ 174 1057 
Ger:-ardy Troconis 142 172 172 203 J.7/ 153 1014 

2071 -_ ._ 
44. AUSTRALIA - - 

Trish Datson 142 202 192 183 142 190 1051 
JL.:J.n Soderlund 181 185 166 155 159 173 1019 

2070 - 
45. Cl\f'!ADA 

- -- 
Cc.r.ry MeLean 203 174 173 201 194 156 1101 
Norah Lee 155 159 150 150 161 191 966 

2067 

46. Nl,fHERLANDS ----- 

Bets Van Ekeren 173 177 211 151 171 167 1050 
Nel Tel 180 169 160 158 160 188 1015 

2065 

47. GREAT BRI'rAIN 

Meg Shaw 187 164 210 146 156 175 1038 
Ena Prattley 146 196 182 179 154 169 1026 

2064 

48. CANADA 

Rose Aitken 190 164 161 178 147 169 1009 
Irene Joyal 166 146 178 177 180 200 1047 

2056 



WOMENS DOUBLES 

'l'O'l'1\L 

49. NORWAY 

Eide Sissel 212 193 177 182' 166 159 1089 
Kirkeby Gulborg 167 167 160 130 167 162 953 

2042 

50. FINLAND 

Eine Fingerroos 159 166 168 148 156 200 997 
Lyyli Mantere 177 172 154 172 147 220 1042 

2039 

51. VENEZUELA 

Ivonne Mayorca 168 189 149 171 164 173 1014 
Nancy Behrens 191 123 175 ' 203 202 128 1022 

2036 

52. MALAYSIA 

Connie Chin 156 204 155 167 168 139 989 
'Malu Natham 164 167 178 193 167 176 1045 

2034 

53. MALAYSIA 

Jessie Lee 160 147 190 ] 89 177 150 1013 
C.H.Pang 191 186 199 149 134 156 1015 

2028 

54. AUSTRIA 

Inge Drucker 167 191 150 199 179 168 1054 
Brigitte Winterleitner 149 157 159 169 164 174 972 

2026 

55. NORWAY 

Kuras Nilsen Turid 144 154 147 155 172 158 930 
Tove Wa1stad 155 178 196 184 169 212 1094 

2024 

55. BELGIUM 

Gilberte Sels 182 157 146 188 170 130 973 
Hubertina Drees 171 138 180 228 180 154 1051 

2024 



lJ0111· NS DOIJBLES -- - 
TOTAL 

57. MEXICO 

Josefina Dominguez 178 179 134 187 164 168 1010 
Graciela Escobedo 175 161 168 178 157 163 1002 

2012 

58. THAILAND 

Luyong Kunaksorn 195 168 154 148 136 200 1001 
Laddawan Little 165 181 175 163 157 159 1010 

2011 

59. PUERTO RICO 

Conchita Delgado 168 180 164 187 150 169 1018 
Peppy Sanjiago 156 178 155 188 148 163 988 

2006 

60. BELGIUM 

Nadine Payeur 222 178 155 173 186 160 1074 
Patricia Pauwels 147 160 180 144 148 147 926 

2000 

61. VENEZUELA 

Lidia Munaretto 170 169 132 169 160 194 993 
Tarnara Benatar 199 141 171 153 188 152 1004 

1997 

62. SWITZERLAND 

Hugette Bridy 183 169 200 160 165 175 1052 
Iringard Schmidlin 178 137 152 122 151 196 936 

1988 

63. GREAT BRITAIN 

Kay Metcalfe 126 160 207 159 219 164 1035 
Pauline Bowry 167 146 137 143 145 192 930 

1965 

64. SINGAPORE 

Nicky Koh 173 17.3 134 165 179 116 940 
Veronica Raps 184 176 147 208 145 161 1021 

1961 



WO.t'-lENS DOUBLES 

TOTAL 

65. COLOMBIA 

Ida Fernandez 152 184 145 186 179 153 999 
Lucero Franco 166 149 160 182 137 159 953 

1952 

66. PANAMA 

Alina Boyd 178 166 155 179 183 178 1039 
Mayra Ortega 117 160 157 150 147 176 907 

1946 

67. SWITZERLAND 

Ruth Moser 143 183 171 155 148 206 1006 
Esther Lenenberger 145 155 154 166 179_ 146 945 

1941 

68. MALAYSIA 

Adeline Mun 141 146 176 160 20('· -155 978 
"- u.r e e n Wang 157 170 164 143 19":, ,"137 962 '- 

1940 

69. VIJ"F:RTO RICO 
)I.. ,'" 

F i I'd Montero 124 156 180 178 17'2.; ,.189 999 
Mduyie Lassalles 155 176 125 152 173 .. 158 939 

1938 

70. NORWAY --_- 
Gr0-!:e Johnsen 162 130 143 140 179 155 909 
Gunn Eva Linn 125 191 172 180 188 167 1023 

1932 

71. DENMARK 

Inge Holm 147 142 146 152 198 161 946 
Jette Hansen 156 185 148 172 174 147 982 

1928 

72. COLOMBIA 

Fany De Berges 137 132 158 214 147 184 972 
Alba Luz Belledon 166 158 150 141 178 156 949 

1921 



vJWIJ l'; I-Jf; D()UJlJ ,ES 

'J '()'J'J\ L 

72. SWl'l'ZEJU ,l\ND 

Fr~ll1colsc Schmld 190 157 145 ]65 173 181 JOl1 RcgJna Vuglio 136 ]80 116 )59 ] 57 ] 62 9) O 

1921 

74. JIONG KONG 

Chc }'(uk lIung 147 169 138 180 ] 59 173 966 Fu Li3i VJan 160 160 137 120 199 170 946 

1912 

75. BERMUDA 

Ccci]_ia Pitt 169 149 172 183 153 147 973 
.f'.1cr le Robinson 187 134 189 130 125 141 906 

1879 

76. IRELAND 

Terry O'Conner 146 151 163 143 136 142 881 
Nadeen Byrne 176 156 174 165 164 153 988 

1869 



FIVE WOMEN TEAMS 

TOTAL 

1. JAPAN 
Miyuki Mctoi 168 183 168 210 163 179 1071 
Fumiko Iwasaki 170 144 . 218 166 214 174 1086 
Miyoko Sakai 155 200 204 212 169 179 1119 
I<eiko Kamo 179 183 173 182 178 220 1119 
Yasuyo Ono 183 236 172 179 154 146 1070 

5461 

2l AUSTRALIA 
Dale Gray 154 166 165 180 159 152 976 
Del Da-Re 211 173 212 184 171 178 1129 
Jeannette Baker 201 198 169 178 178 199 1123 
Julie Delgarno 204 182 193 205 195 157 1136 
Trish Datson 237 192 214 134 179 135 1091 

5455 

3. WEST GERMANY 
Siegunde Huser 134 179 167 180 153 160 973 
Dorothea Weiche 223 205 169 178 132 183 1090 
Daniela Gruber 187 197 168 196 199 231 1178 
Margot Simon 139 147 155 441 
Annedore Haefker 215 172 200 179 235 178 1179 
Barbera Boy 224 162 191 577 

5438 

4 .• SWEDEN 
Britt Coderbrink 212 160 203 214 177 182 1148 
Yvonne Nilsson 201 159 197 153 148 165 1023 
Gun Karlsson 141 185 190 191 200 160 1067 
Gerda Ohman 198 194 187 182 209 149 1119 
Svea Lundkvist 194 164 165 205 192 160 1080 

5437 

5. U.S.A. 
Mary Lou Graham 190 158 214 184 160 148 1054 
Janie Leszczynski 188 168 170 199 149 188 1062 
Jodie Evans 175 190 234 167 187 199 1112 
Carol Ann Schemers 223 187 184 201 172 151 1118 
Carol Gaddis 162 189 170 206 162 161 1051 

5436 



FIVE WOMEN TE&~S 

TOTAL 

6. NETHERLANDS 
Bets Van Ekeren 196 20~ 235 173 183 180 1170 
Nel Tel 177 172 169 162 203 141 1024 
Ger Bronzwaer 173 170 189 157 142 159 990 
Bea Van Heck 176 201 131 172 165 161 1006 
Irene Gronert 171 206 150 213 162 222 1124 

5314 

7. GREAT BRITAIN 
Carole Cuthbert 178 172 178 167 148 138 981 
Pauline Bowry 169 193 175 190 181 210 1118 
f.1eg shaw 177 167 178 165 222 152 1061 
Ena Pratley 200 183 170 187 188 164 1092 
Pat Dew 157 169 168 184 184 179 1041 

5293 

8. AUSTRIA 
Brigitte Winterleitner 157 159 171 178 132 172 969 
Hanelore Schrommel 179 189 155 180 179 202 1084 
Ingeborg Hofmeister 168 146 169 193 202 179 1057 
Hermine Irzl 185 190 169 180 194 184 1102 
Inge Drucker lID 198 125 245 193 173 1077 

5289 

9. SWITZERLAND 
Franeoise Schmid 159 174 187 183 191 194 1088 
Irmgard Schmidlin 191 172 148 170 146 159 986 
Ruth Moser 176 188 176 162 182 179 1063 
Esther Leuenberger 151 165 184 209 180 148 1037 
Huguette Bridy 185 195 170 182 203 177 1112 

5286 

10. CANADA 
Rose Aitken 201 168 186 158 197 187 1097 
Irene Joyal 168 166 210 172 180 161 1057 
Gerri MeLean 142 158 158 156 136 169 1019 
Joanne Walker 180 169 177 204 160 212 1102 
Cathy Townsend 197 208 165 158 187 194 1109 

5284 



FIVE ~vDMEN TEAMS 

TOTAL 

lL FINLAND 

Lea Hilokoski 161 180 i66 158 191 206 1062 
Anja Ihalainen 176 163 203 186 189 194 1111 
Lyyli Mantere 162 144 181 169 165 161 982 
Ulpu Kaikko 163 152 17!'i 212 149 172 1027 
Eija Krogerus 211 157 192 158 171 179 1068 

5250 

12. THAILAND 

S.Malee 160 191 179 189 186 166 1071 
K.Luyong 197 153 187 109 195 176 1117 
L.Laddawan 162 157 108 162 181 193 963 
P.Phontip 167 156 169 169 152 169 982 
Srisaad Dy 181 192 215 157 204 144 109J 

5226 

13. BELGIUM 

Jaqueline Coudere 217 180 185 169 213 190 1154 
Patricia Pauwels 185 163 177 149 179 144 997 
Hubertina Drees 151 150 170 471 
May Lenaerts 172 167 169 169 158 181 1016 
Nadine Payeur 166 209 169 151 147 176 1018 
Gilberte Sels 190 189 174 553 

5209 

14. FRANCE 

Franeoise Borie 147 208 177 161 186 194 1073 
Nicole Crassat 173 172 157 173 198 199 1072 
Annie Francois 175 158 169 192 204 178 1076 
Madeleine Neverre 146 212 165 128 176 163 990 
Erancoise David 156 142 167 .•. - - 465 
Madeleine Lacroix 165 189 166 520 

5196 

15. MALAYSIA 

Jessie Lee 115 150 158 154 165 184 926 
Connie Chin 173 148 195 197 162 172 1047 
C.H.Pang 202 140 189 156 211 207 1105 
Haureen ~lang 164 16/4 162 175 180 124 969 
Malu Nathan 179 155 203 181 180 232 1130 

5177 



FIVE ~VOMEN TEAl\1S 

TOTAL 

16. SINGAPOHE 

Chris Nonis 188 170 169 143 190 159 1019 
Ruby Chang 198 159 17 cl 147 170 170 1018 
Helen vJong 183 167 213 129 185 159 1036 
Lucy Low 170 168 171 156 173 178 1016 
Veronica Raps 177 199 189 148 183 189 1085 

5174 

17. VENEZUELA 

Ivonne Mayorca 181 191 187 160 179 190 1088 
Lidia J\1unaretto 167 165 198 ll13 178 192 1043 
Imi Jagemberg 184 181 161 128 169 182 1005 
Gerardy Troconis 167 182 215 146 193 156 1059 
Nancy Behrens 184 177 144 142 153 169 969 

5164 

18. MEXICO 

Teresa l-1ejia 196 129 169 191 165 147 997 
Maria Elena de Lahera 152 159 200 147 179 209 1046 
Graciela Escobedo 201 169 157 180 158 182 1047 
Patricia Yanez 137 180 152 169 190 129 957 
Ana Luisa Morlett 182 199 212 224 162 124 1103 

5150 

19. COLOl-mIA 

Rocio de r·~unera 180 189 180 202 155 153 1059 
r:la rreresa Saches 191 122 155 160 167 172 967 
Fany de Berges 145 148 188 144 151 171 917 
Alba Luz Celedon 205 160 189 155 160 165 1034 
Ida Fernandez 176 183 14,:1 223 216 192 1134 

5141 

20. IRELAND 

Antonella Murphy 191 212 200 200 182 189 1174 
Patrice Murphy 169 186 159 160 170 160 1004 
Noeleen Byrne 140 177 184 167 176 135 979 
Charlotte Whelan 151 120 154 425 
Pauline Caffolla 177 140 176 180 167 168 1008 
Gerry OIConnor 192 155 88 435 

5025 



FIVE WOMEN TEA.MS 

TOTAL 

*21. PANA~m. --- 
T • . Phillips 159 178 158 146 157 184 982 _.1_Z Z le 
Carmina de Aleman 142 171 180 203 167 183 1046 
Alina Boyd 154 153 168 171 168 153 967 
Hayra Ortega 206 172 157 188 159 167 1049 
Adela de Caroose ~.46 194 189 163 130 150 972 

5016 

22. DENMARl:Z ---- 
Lene Jensen 170 178 172 163 188 182 1053 
J8t.-te Hansen 162 167 193 174 168 165 1029 
Lillian Christiansen 120 178 139 437 
Inge Holm 173 157 164 201 175 152 1022 
Bi.rgitte Lund 171 149 171 180 197 162 1030 
Ilse 1-10 Rasmussen 135 124 177 436 

5007 

23., NOR~1AY - 
C;tln11 Eva Linn 186 195 169 176 163 204 1093 
Gulborg Kirkeby 165 165 179 172 151 150 982 
Sissel Eide 154 163 114 147 150 195 923 
Turid Nils,~n Kuraas 152 182 136 140 162 165 937 
1'0'10 v';als"_:ad 169 212 172 157 155 190 1055 

4990 

24.. BEP:'~UDA _.-.--- 
~;'J·tt::/ Lespere 158 123 161 199 118 172 931 
I>.ladel i::1e Penist.on 205 197 171 166 172 154 1065 
Merle Rob Ln s on -r ~h 154 165 158 160 136 928 l.~J 

Sylvia Bargotep. 155 2 ') ~.~ ItU 147 123 147 938 ~-' 

Hattieann l10rrissette 166 182 146 ')'Q 147 163 1022 '_.l u 

4884 

250 PUERTO RICO 

Fina Mon-tera 171 179 181 183 201 148 1063 
Conchita Delgado 145 162 164 173 126 114 884 
Peppy Santiago 157 171 165 213 155 153 1014 
Sylvia Reyna 184 144 162 155 166 147 958 
Ashie Gonzalez 145 144 155 1/17 158 167 916 

4835 



FIVE MEN TEl\MS 

'rO'rl\L 

1 • FINLAND 

Leo Hilokoski 197 200 162 137 200 196 1092 
Reijo Rasijarvi 201 197 176 202 222 192 1190 
Kaj Sveholm 199 170 180 193 160 192 1094 
Mall Nieminen 185 201 185 214 174 228 1187 
Tapio Vuorinen 208 181 205 181 234 197 1206 

5769 

2. U.S.A. 

Marvin Stoudt 181 212 222 213 257 199 1284 
Ron Woolet 180 186 201 203 150 187 1107 
Gary Beck 175 200 197 199 176 192 1139 
Robert Sunseri 172 192 186 209 157 182 1098 
Bob Meadows 202 191 193 183 178 177 1124 

5752 

3. N o RWAY 
Svein Laregg 174 185 166 160 198 190 1073 
Gulbrand Gagnum 204 214 179 188 177 :214 1176 
Marthon Vabo 179 181 169 169 205 174 1077 
Per Kittelsen 161 198 145 195 243 203 1145 
Arne S. Strom 202 212 212 200 220 'J03 1249 

5720 

4. ITALY 

Guido Sorba 194 171 165 t 6 i71 -! ,':,C) 1115 
Virgilio Riccioni 191 163 206 277 201 .. 201 1189 
Dario Barbieri 152 196 207 212 211 '191 1169 
Renzo Monti 191 166 149 506 
Enrico Canevari -166 168 191 525 
Ezio Carravieri 190 213 .. 167 570 
Vittorio Noveletto 245 168 _ 214 -627 

5701 

5. MEXICO 

Jesus Lopez 199 178 189 179 139 215 1099 
Fernando Barocio 186 182 170 205 149 159 1051 
Javier Ballesteros 166 149 194 509 
David Alvarez 151 242 222 224 182 200 1221 
Benjamin Corona 269 175 154 194 212 235 1239 
Diego Mujica 194 204 179 577 

5696 

6. JAPAN 

Kunio Shikama 183 167 200 190 193 169 1102 
Hitoshi Goya 160 198 203 171 160 203 1095 
Tadao Takeshita 217 195 193 224 191 191 1211 
Masami Hirai 180 203 206 192 198 164 1143 
Hideki Murakami 171 168 178 187 202' 210 1116 

5667 



FIVE MEN TEAMS 

TOTAL 

7. VENEZUELA 

Americo Rivas 191 190 137 214 256 201 1189 
Rodolfo Monacelli 192 207 184 168 194 188 1133 
Alvaro Dominguez 194· 138 201 169 192 197 1091 
Enrique Lander 168 196 197 229 181 195 1166 
Carlos Lovera 188 166 178 171 170 195 1068 

5647 

8. HONG KONG 

Wah Yeung 256 195 201 193 167 179 1191 
Hon Lau Chan 229 210 180 189 152 145 1105 
Chi Chak Chan 171 157 177 243 173 162 1083 
Kwok Chun·Luk 201 219 202 157 217 188 1184 
Po Kwan Ko 202 181 144 187 192 169 1075 

5638 

9 . GREAT BRITAIN 

Brian Michael 211 167 211 178 207 190 1164 
Bernie Caterer 178 204 192 204 158 170 1106 
Jon Reeves 147 186 194 527 
Geoff Buck 177 201 168 546 
Chris Buck 213 187 177 169 200 171 1117 
Gerry Bugden 209 222 164 595 
Eric Butcher 171 185 

.. 
186 542 

5597 

10. SWITZERLAND 

Alain Romon 164 200 183 158 160 ~. 199 1064 
Philippe Becherraz 218 191 180 156 186 203 1134 
Hans Marki 184 148 195 186 161 190 1064 
Walter Zumofen 180 179 224 149 190 211 1133 
Michel Manigley 213 205 166 187 223 166 1160 

5555 

ll. SINGAPORE 

Raymond Kang 189 182 171 194 191 151 1078 
Wan Kum Fook 212 191 182 219 237 146 1187 
Denis Tay 157 2~2 183 562 
Peter Lew 197 168 176 541 
Henry Tan 198 196 169 201 298 145 1207 
Bobby Gan 199 153 171 523 
Nick Wong 145 168 159 472 

5550 

l l . COLOMBIA 

Jairo Ocampo 212 171 268 179 193 234 1257 
Julio Camelo 183 169 161 158 198 217 1086 
Jorge Garcia 179 193 205 144 167 181 1069 
Alberto Duarte 189 183 139 167 170 174 1022 
Sergio Restregio 215 178 125 224 187 187 1116 

5550 



FIVE MEN TEl\MS 

- 
TOTAL 

13. THAILAND 

Banyen Samran 182 225 199 168 229 196 1199 
Vipitsinee Montree 178 210 189 168 184 190 1119 
Ritnum Noi 192 191 149 183 213 153 1081 
Peerasophon Supot 158 185 153 198 201 174 1069 
Sangsophon Pitaya 192 182 187 172 183 148 1064 

5532 

14. AUSTRALIA 

John Sullivan 155 185 174 196 227 210 1147 
Bruce Kennedy 178 180 180 178 206 157 1079 
Brian Hamer 155 188 167 510 
Barry Wallace 222 192 '192 200 204 170 .1180 
Chris Batson 172 186 151 166 180 214 1069 
Tony Venturi ni 188 193 162 543 

5528 

15. WEST GERMANY 

Friedhelm Remmel 171 184 198 145 208 164 1070 
Bernd Baule 180 199 147 526 
Dieter Henrichs 198 169 189 177 169 138 1040 
Friedhold Ritz 203 187 167 171 171 227 1126 
Ulrich Rohloff 197 191 181 206 182 220 1177 
Claus Hase 175 194 192 561 

5500 

16. AUSTRIA 

Leopold Zehetmayr 152 192 164 181 161 <i 76 1026 
Walter Aigner 216 205 190 155 209 :!.82 1157 
Josef Schra:mI'nel 160 214 164 162 179 165 1044 
Walter Milbacher 141 186 182 168 231 203 1111 
Erich Kittelberger 187 176 217 187 175 200 1142 

./ 

5480 

17. PANAMA 

Alberto Bermudez 143 184 170 187 194 163 1041 
Luis Lopez 170 182 174 167 212 178 1083 
Alberto Cruz 179 216 222 166 166 169 1118 
Octavio Chang 166 196 180 178 182 215 1117 
John Bates 206 217 193 157 180 165 1118 

5477 

18. CANADA 

Paul Yoshimasu 137 215 169 159 186 169 1035 
Don Lutz 188 193 199 173 202 179 1134 
Gerard Duranceau 139 179 189 179 194 170 1050 
Sid Allen 177 191 207 195 186 146 1102 
Glen Watson 181 179 211 203 172 194 1140 

5461 



FIVE MEN 'l'EAMS 

TOTAL 

19. PHILIPPINES 

Rafael Nepomuceno 210 172 195 204 216 156 1153 
Oliver Ongtawco 180 192 190 183 163 172 1080 
John Sareia 197 157 187 172 179 197 1089 
Rene Reyes 199 189 182 158 202 154 1084 
Jose Santos Jnr. 182 189 180 178 159 166 1054 

5460 

20. FRANCE 

Jean Pierre Horn 192 152 182 171 182 216 1095 
Bernard Pujol 166 169 184 188 182 166 1055 
Didier Fouquet 190 182 171 190 201 185 1119 
Jean Claude Benichou 166 170 200 180 174 184 1074 
Philippe Dubois 175 179 189 186 171 213 1113 

5456 

2l. SWEDEN 

Bo Holmberg 169 210 168 209 171 173 1100 
Staffan Wihlborg 220 213 155 142 179 208 1117 
Lars Strandberg 155 177 164 208 195 186 1085 
Henry Sundstrom 183 184 143 171 234 171 1086 
Olle Svensson 182 173 176 163 169 - 154 1017 

5405 

22. BELGIUM 

Marc Verachtert 159 159 185 503 
William Goldwassers 153 153 181 487 
Roland Steveniers 190 190 202 196 179 ":-"186 1143 
Emile Briffoz 180 190 160 182 176 139 1027 
Louis W~ldemeersch 208 174 234 162 153 200 1131 
Hubert Bessemans 191 151 224 566 
Jean Halloy 189 172 174 535 

5392 

23. DENMARK 

Jan Donde 135 171 180 176 171 175 1008 
Arne Jensen 183 213 196 158 146 143 1039 
Willy Jensen 155 179 211 191 180 210 1126 
Bo Carlsen 186 198 193 170 162 188 1097 
Henning Petersen 179 190 210 187 160 167 1097 

5363 

24. NETHERLANDS 

Wil Siech 210 201 182 174 169 193 1129 
Ben Jacobs 148 177 181 190 157 171 1024 
Jan Schuurmans 200 170 160 163 202 180 1075 
Leen Zwan 196 184 234 165 198 136 1113 
Gerard Gruythuysen 175 170 178 143 178 173 1017 

5358 



FIVE MEN 'rE 1\M S 

rrOTAL 

25. IRELl\ND 

Philip Dunne 163 192 190 163 167 156 1031 
Peter Hale 166 145 180 177 177 189 1034 
Paul Magee 180 170 201 165 156 204 1076 
Ray Byrne 205 197 203 181 203 . 181 1170 
Paddy Gibbons 211 158 202 157 167 135 1030 

5341 

26. MALAYSIA 

Dr. P.S.Nathan 145 209 203 171 200 156 1084 
Mike Chuah 191 189 158 164 179 205 1086 
H.S.Khoo 156 214 148 180 195 187 1080 
Allan Lee 187 206 179 166 144 167 1049 
Allan Hooi 169 172 157 217 170 142 1027 

5326 

27. PUERTO RICO 

Hector Gonzales 180 163 182 176 164 161 1026 
Rafael Ruiz 177 178 158 513 
Franklyn Betancourt 165 218 200 191 147 141 1062 
John Basaraba 160 180 177 170 181 174 1042 
Tori Iraola 183 188 181 204 158 170 1084 
Rolando Sebelen 146 187 214 547 

5274 

28 ISRAEL 

Menachem Hanaor 149 202 233 187 177 167 1115 
Arie Bregman 178 163 166 203 154 178 1042 
Yehzkel Gershni 177 181 190 200 149 156 1053 
Kui Karo 152 157 181 163 162 136 951 
Jack -Yemini 161 148 146 455 
Eliezel Shiman 179 136 221 536 

5152 

29 . BERMUDA 

Arthur Flood 143 164 148 189 188 174 1005 
Quinton Hayward 222 187 161 163 163 117 1013 
~\Tal ter Wilson 178 156 181 148 158 163 984 
Harold Lindo 170 157' 149 155 156 138 925 
Henry Corrado 188 179 169 139 154 183 1012 

4939 

30. GUERNSEY 

Terry Jordan 133 123 166 161 157 152 892 
Dave Bray 148 182 155 142 177 178 982 
Headley Queripel 179 162 155 158 143 152 949 
Acker Presland 222 164 178 183 178 146 1071 
Brian Tostevin 180 182 185 156 170 156 1029 

4923 




